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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jesse Hamlin           Open           1/3    5:06       20:26
2     Zander Ridenour        Open           2/3    5:11       20:44
3     Ethan Vigario          Open           3/3    5:12       20:49
4     Andy Bayer             M30-39       1/129    5:17       21:08
5     Karter Tow             M20-29       1/177    5:18       21:11
6     Benjamin Stone         M20-29       2/177    5:19       21:17
7     Luke Shappell          M20-29       3/177    5:21       21:25
8     Derek Miller           M20-29       4/177    5:22       21:27
9     Zane Strydom           M15-19        1/84    5:22       21:29
10    Jace Trevino           M15-19        2/84    5:22       21:29
11    Michael Conte          M20-29       5/177    5:22       21:29
12    Evan Walda             M20-29       6/177    5:24       21:34
13    Robert Lohman          M20-29       7/177    5:36       22:25
14    Brendan Nix            M20-29       8/177    5:40       22:39
15    Marco Cavacini         M15-19        3/84    5:41       22:42
16    Parker Miller          M15-19        4/84    5:43       22:51
17    Samuel Wilmer          M30-39       2/129    5:44       22:56
18    Wesley Nash            M15-19        5/84    5:44       22:56
19    Kairos Feasel          M15-19        6/84    5:45       23:00
20    Max Kleinbub           M15-19        7/84    5:47       23:07
21    Cameron Clements       M20-29       9/177    5:48       23:12
22    Ayden Cooper           M20-29      10/177    5:48       23:12
23    Kreston Tow            M15-19        8/84    5:50       23:20
24    Jacob Myers            M20-29      11/177    5:51       23:24
25    Kellen Warner          M15-19        9/84    5:52       23:27
26    Taylor Stubbins        M20-29      12/177    5:54       23:34
27    Caleb VandeVelde       M15-19       10/84    6:00       23:59
28    Cuauhtzin Quintana     M10-14        1/72    6:01       24:04
29    Paul Cormany           M15-19       11/84    6:02       24:08
30    Bryce Jennings         M20-29      13/177    6:03       24:10
31    Wes Brooks             M15-19       12/84    6:05       24:21
32    Jack McMahon           M15-19       13/84    6:06       24:22
33    Myles Cordes           M10-14        2/72    6:06       24:25
34    Holden Miller          M10-14        3/72    6:07       24:29
35    Bailey Beery           Open           1/3    6:08       24:32
36    Jackson VandeVelde     M20-29      14/177    6:09       24:34
37    Dylan Olson            M20-29      15/177    6:09       24:35
38    Ethan Chew             M15-19       14/84    6:09       24:36
39    Jaxson McKinley        M15-19       15/84    6:10       24:38
40    Tascol Poteete         M15-19       16/84    6:10       24:40
41    Vaughn Hendrickson     M15-19       17/84    6:10       24:41
42    Victor Nash            M20-29      16/177    6:11       24:42
43    Lauren Walda           Open           2/3    6:11       24:47
44    Braden Clements        M20-29      17/177    6:12       24:49
45    Connor Rybka           M20-29      18/177    6:15       25:01
46    Henry Steele           M20-29      19/177    6:16       25:03
47    Alexandria Ebetino     Open           3/3    6:16       25:06
48    Jacob Schmeling        M20-29      20/177    6:19       25:15
49    Nick Bowman            M20-29      21/177    6:20       25:18
50    Riley Kuess            M30-39       3/129    6:20       25:18
51    Lindsay Cordes         Masters        1/1    6:20       25:24
52    Greg Tippmann          M20-29      22/177    6:22       25:29
53    Jacob Blackburn        M20-29      23/177    6:24       25:35
54    Paul Steele            Masters        1/1    6:23       25:35
55    Anna Clayton           F30-39       1/148    6:24       25:36
56    Jason Cordes           M40-49       1/115    6:24       25:37
57    Sam Veerkamp           M15-19       18/84    6:26       25:45
58    Matthew Mangus         M20-29      24/177    6:28       25:51
59    Roman Jennings         M20-29      25/177    6:30       25:59
60    George Magyarits       M20-29      26/177    6:30       26:01
61    Luke Momper            M30-39       4/129    6:33       26:10
62    Georgia Leininger      F15-19        1/99    6:33       26:13
63    Dustin Moore           M30-39       5/129    6:35       26:19
64    Patrich Allgeier       M10-14        4/72    6:39       26:37
65    Joel Fowerbaugh        M20-29      27/177    6:39       26:37
66    Aaron McDonald         M15-19       19/84    6:41       26:42
67    Kolin Behrens          M20-29      28/177    6:41       26:44
68    Andrew Speciale        M30-39       6/129    6:44       26:54
69    Luke Tomanek           M10-14        5/72    6:45       27:00
70    Austin Jacoby          M30-39       7/129    6:46       27:04
71    Zach Love              M20-29      29/177    6:47       27:07
72    Jacob Lehn             M20-29      30/177    6:47       27:09
73    Robert Veenstra        M30-39       8/129    6:48       27:11
74    Caterina Perego        F15-19        2/99    6:49       27:17
75    Carson Gill            M20-29      31/177    6:50       27:19
76    Harley Kramer          M10-14        6/72    6:50       27:20
77    Kylie Kottkamp         F15-19        3/99    6:51       27:25
78    Ryan Kneller           M15-19       20/84    6:51       27:25
79    Carson Wulpi           M15-19       21/84    6:52       27:26
80    Fidel Parra            M30-39       9/129    6:54       27:34
81    Matthew Matyjek        M30-39      10/129    6:55       27:39
82    Simon Cornewell        M15-19       22/84    6:55       27:41
83    Sara Bostwick          F15-19        4/99    6:56       27:42
84    David Conarty          M20-29      32/177    6:56       27:43
85    Chelsea Blanchard      F30-39       2/148    6:57       27:49
86    Gretchen Witmer        F20-29       1/181    6:57       27:49
87    Brett Barkimer         M40-49       2/115    6:58       27:52
88    Mark Witmer            M50-59        1/86    6:58       27:53
89    Owen Miller            M10-14        7/72    6:59       27:54
90    Collum Delaney         M15-19       23/84    6:59       27:56
91    Thomas Truong          Grand M        1/1    6:59       28:00
92    Forrest Bishop         M40-49       3/115    7:00       28:01
93    Ty Feigenspan          M20-29      33/177    7:01       28:02
94    Edison Hubartt         M15-19       24/84    7:01       28:03
95    Tyle Schwartz          M20-29      34/177    7:01       28:03
96    Cooper Bleke           M10-14        8/72    7:01       28:05
97    Luke Kieser            M20-29      35/177    7:02       28:07
98    Seth Kieser            M15-19       25/84    7:02       28:07
99    Reid McDonald          M15-19       26/84    7:02       28:08
100   William Crook          M10-14        9/72    7:06       28:25
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101   Collin Pesick          M15-19       27/84    7:07       28:26
102   Hudson Druhot          M15-19       28/84    7:08       28:33
103   Nate Marshall          M15-19       29/84    7:09       28:37
104   Daniel Chew            M40-49       4/115    7:10       28:39
105   Riley Myers            F15-19        5/99    7:10       28:39
106   Benjamin Steele        M40-49       5/115    7:11       28:43
107   Ben Daker              M15-19       30/84    7:11       28:44
108   Heather McKinley       F40-49       1/131    7:12       28:46
109   Kirk Armstrong         M40-49       6/115    7:12       28:47
110   Harrison Webb          M10-14       10/72    7:13       28:50
111   Avery Myers            F10-14        1/73    7:13       28:51
112   Cassie Osenga          F15-19        6/99    7:13       28:52
113   Harper Stiltner        F15-19        7/99    7:14       28:56
114   Anthony Hilger         M10-14       11/72    7:14       28:57
115   Michael Dickey         M40-49       7/115    7:14       28:57
116   Finian Delaney         M10-14       12/72    7:15       29:01
117   Eric Ade               M40-49       8/115    7:16       29:02
118   Marissa Goodwin        F20-29       2/181    7:17       29:06
119   Mary Momper            F20-29       3/181    7:17       29:07
120   Jadon Evans            M20-29      36/177    7:18       29:10
121   Chris Lilly            M50-59        2/86    7:18       29:12
122   June Sawatphong        F30-39       3/148    7:20       29:19
123   Haile Schiffeneder     F15-19        8/99    7:20       29:20
124   Colin Kauffman         M30-39      11/129    7:20       29:20
125   David Hernandez        M40-49       9/115    7:21       29:23
126   Hunter Hedrick         M30-39      12/129    7:22       29:27
127   Ryan Abbott            M40-49      10/115    7:22       29:27
128   Benjamin Shappell      M40-49      11/115    7:22       29:28
129   Alex Barb              M20-29      37/177    7:22       29:29
130   Mai Lu                 Grand M        1/1    7:22       29:29
131   Brian Smith            M30-39      13/129    7:23       29:31
132   Dirk Pauley            M50-59        3/86    7:24       29:37
133   Ryan Hess              M15-19       31/84    7:25       29:41
134   Brad Thomas            M50-59        4/86    7:26       29:43
135   Jeremy Ashton          M20-29      38/177    7:26       29:44
136   Matt Hakey             M30-39      14/129    7:26       29:45
137   Max Vanderpool         M10-14       13/72    7:26       29:45
138   Joshua Pollock         M20-29      39/177    7:26       29:45
139   Iris Salisbury         F15-19        9/99    7:27       29:49
140   Silas Groeneweg        M10-14       14/72    7:27       29:49
141   Jeff Garr              M20-29      40/177    7:28       29:51
142   Isabella Barkimer      F15-19       10/99    7:28       29:51
143   Justin Heffernan       M50-59        5/86    7:28       29:52
144   Jacoby Fretz           M15-19       32/84    7:28       29:52
145   Jackson Fetters        M15-19       33/84    7:28       29:53
146   AJ Bienz               M20-29      41/177    7:29       29:56
147   Elliott Faurote        M10-14       15/72    7:29       29:57
148   Cailyn Radecki         F10-14        2/73    7:30       29:58
149   Stephen Clark          M30-39      15/129    7:30       29:58
150   Elsie Smith            F10-14        3/73    7:30       29:58
151   Angel DiFederico       M20-29      42/177    7:31       30:05
152   Danielle Dehr          F30-39       4/148    7:32       30:06
153   Kenneth Green          M20-29      43/177    7:32       30:07
154   Josh Kanning           M15-19       34/84    7:32       30:08
155   BJ Tomanek             M40-49      12/115    7:33       30:10
156   Noah Walter            M15-19       35/84    7:33       30:13
157   Joseph Gamino-Kirkhoff M20-29      44/177    7:35       30:19
158   Abigail Hasselschwert  F15-19       11/99    7:35       30:20
159   Aaron Vnuk             M50-59        6/86    7:36       30:23
160   Lucy Kramer            F15-19       12/99    7:37       30:29
161   Daisy Niezer           F15-19       13/99    7:37       30:29
162   Michelle Kistler       F30-39       5/148    7:39       30:34
163   Richard Sutter         M60-99        1/71    7:39       30:36
164   Matt Kochanski         M20-29      45/177    7:39       30:36
165   Elizabeth Veerkamp     F15-19       14/99    7:40       30:39
166   Alexander Beer         M30-39      16/129    7:41       30:43
167   Savannah Zimmerman     F10-14        4/73    7:41       30:43
168   Jason Kochanski        M20-29      46/177    7:41       30:44
169   Giovanna Shilts        F20-29       4/181    7:42       30:47
170   Zane Shilts            M20-29      47/177    7:42       30:47
171   Steven Lewis           M40-49      13/115    7:42       30:49
172   Haylee Ade             F10-14        5/73    7:43       30:50
173   Natalee Ade            F15-19       15/99    7:43       30:51
174   Tiziano Briozzo        M50-59        7/86    7:43       30:53
175   Keith Chandler         M30-39      17/129    7:44       30:55
176   Andre Beasley          M20-29      48/177    7:44       30:57
177   Noah Neu               M20-29      49/177    7:45       30:58
178   Christine Hendrickson  F50-59       1/107    7:45       30:59
179   Jenna Koerner          F30-39       6/148    7:45       31:01
180   Carly Striggle         F15-19       16/99    7:45       31:01
181   Travis Striggle        M40-49      14/115    7:46       31:02
182   Tyler Arens            M15-19       36/84    7:46       31:02
183   Cameron Smith          M30-39      18/129    7:47       31:06
184   Madalyn Gentz          F15-19       17/99    7:47       31:06
185   Daniel Ruiz            M20-29      50/177    7:47       31:06
186   Hannah Clark           F15-19       18/99    7:47       31:07
187   Quinn Strick           F15-19       19/99    7:47       31:07
188   Amber Lenwell          F40-49       2/131    7:48       31:10
189   Alex Burdick           M20-29      51/177    7:48       31:11
190   Joseph McCurdy         M15-19       37/84    7:48       31:11
191   Samantha Aselage       F15-19       20/99    7:48       31:11
192   Jessica Barkimer       F40-49       3/131    7:48       31:13
193   Brylee Crass           F15-19       21/99    7:50       31:18
194   Seamus Fazio           M20-29      52/177    7:50       31:18
195   Rae David              F15-19       22/99    7:50       31:19
196   Riccardo Briozzo       M10-14       16/72    7:50       31:19
197   Jared Martin           M20-29      53/177    7:51       31:23
198   Patrick Burton         M50-59        8/86    7:52       31:27
199   Jason Stiltner         M50-59        9/86    7:52       31:27
200   Daniel Delaney         M50-59       10/86    7:52       31:27
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201   Gina Kraft             F40-49       4/131    7:52       31:28
202   Evan Bushong           M15-19       38/84    7:52       31:28
203   Kyle Bowers            M20-29      54/177    7:53       31:31
204   Callan Wood            M20-29      55/177    7:54       31:35
205   Edward Fisk            M40-49      15/115    7:54       31:36
206   Domenica Casini        F15-19       23/99    7:54       31:37
207   Megan Fowerbaugh       F20-29       5/181    7:54       31:37
208   Gwendolyn Leininger    F30-39       7/148    7:55       31:38
209   Olivia Bronzan         F15-19       24/99    7:55       31:41
210   Lorenzo Briozzo        M10-14       17/72    7:56       31:42
211   Zach Pusti             M30-39      19/129    7:57       31:48
212   Taylor Franzen         M30-39      20/129    7:57       31:48
213   Luke Cooper            M20-29      56/177    7:59       31:54
214   Justin Baum            M20-29      57/177    7:59       31:55
215   Dave Baum              M60-99        2/71    7:59       31:56
216   Tiffany Bronzan        F40-49       5/131    8:01       32:04
217   Avery Gagnon           F10-14        6/73    8:02       32:06
218   Randy Smith            M40-49      16/115    8:02       32:07
219   Peter Stratton         M30-39      21/129    8:02       32:07
220   Brynleigh Moody        F15-19       25/99    8:02       32:09
221   Vincent Garcia         M40-49      17/115    8:02       32:09
222   Israel Schuman         M20-29      58/177    8:03       32:13
223   Ryan Boylan            M30-39      22/129    8:04       32:15
224   Quentin Pedtke         M15-19       39/84    8:04       32:16
225   Finn Monaco            M10-14       18/72    8:04       32:17
226   Landon Geiger          M40-49      18/115    8:04       32:17
227   Paul Gagnon            M40-49      19/115    8:05       32:19
228   Pablo Sutter           M20-29      59/177    8:06       32:23
229   Brycen Kelly           M15-19       40/84    8:06       32:23
230   Brooks Gall            M10-14       19/72    8:06       32:23
231   Steve McDonald         M40-49      20/115    8:07       32:28
232   Anja Miller            F10-14        7/73    8:08       32:31
233   Matthew Walter         M40-49      21/115    8:08       32:32
234   Nicholas Eltzroth      M30-39      23/129    8:08       32:33
235   Charles Gerig          M20-29      60/177    8:09       32:37
236   Alex Rattie            M20-29      61/177    8:10       32:41
237   Kyle VandeVelde        M15-19       41/84    8:11       32:42
238   Ryan Feasel            M40-49      22/115    8:11       32:43
239   Mavee Clark            F15-19       26/99    8:11       32:43
240   Reagan Ganshorn        F15-19       27/99    8:11       32:43
241   Kate Osenga            F10-14        8/73    8:11       32:43
242   August Steele          M10-14       20/72    8:11       32:44
243   Nathan Hubartt         M40-49      23/115    8:11       32:44
244   Claire Smith           F20-29       6/181    8:12       32:46
245   Kevin Zehr             M20-29      62/177    8:12       32:47
246   Audrey Fraser          F15-19       28/99    8:12       32:47
247   Emily Disher           F20-29       7/181    8:12       32:49
248   Ben Elliot             M20-29      63/177    8:13       32:51
249   Sully Lee              M10-14       21/72    8:14       32:55
250   Blake Williams         M20-29      64/177    8:15       33:01
251   Brad McKee             M30-39      24/129    8:16       33:02
252   Jordan Frederick       F20-29       8/181    8:16       33:02
253   Elizabeth Kindler      F20-29       9/181    8:16       33:05
254   Elliot Swihart         M15-19       42/84    8:16       33:05
255   Carrie Shappell        F40-49       6/131    8:17       33:06
256   Zachary Hegbli         M20-29      65/177    8:17       33:06
257   Dane Okleshen          M30-39      25/129    8:17       33:07
258   Erin Brady             F50-59       2/107    8:17       33:09
259   Aubrey Barb            F20-29      10/181    8:18       33:11
260   Ryan Giese             M30-39      26/129    8:19       33:15
261   Logan McDirmit         M20-29      66/177    8:20       33:18
262   Mason Whitted          M20-29      67/177    8:20       33:18
263   Jason Corah            M40-49      24/115    8:20       33:19
264   Kylie Cozad            F30-39       8/148    8:20       33:19
265   Colton Moody           M10-14       22/72    8:20       33:21
266   Johann Mondragon       M15-19       43/84    8:21       33:22
267   Evan Miller            M20-29      68/177    8:21       33:24
268   Joseph Morlan          M15-19       44/84    8:22       33:27
269   Grant Norman           M20-29      69/177    8:22       33:27
270   Noah Lehn              M20-29      70/177    8:22       33:27
271   Preston Crook          M30-39      27/129    8:22       33:28
272   Jason Hiffernan        M40-49      25/115    8:22       33:29
273   Carolyn Hudson         F30-39       9/148    8:23       33:32
274   Lily Schiffeneder      F10-14        9/73    8:23       33:32
275   David Weiser           M50-59       11/86    8:23       33:33
276   Reese Bozarth          F10-14       10/73    8:25       33:38
277   Tammy Behrens          F50-59       3/107    8:25       33:38
278   Ella Bozarth           F15-19       29/99    8:25       33:39
279   Nikki Phillips         F40-49       7/131    8:26       33:44
280   Christina Nash         F20-29      11/181    8:26       33:44
281   Devin Derheimer        M20-29      71/177    8:26       33:45
282   Tyler Kottkamp         M40-49      26/115    8:27       33:47
283   Ben Thompson           F20-29      12/181    8:27       33:49
284   Brittany Shuler        F30-39      10/148    8:27       33:49
285   Kylie Kenefic          F15-19       30/99    8:28       33:50
286   Noah Bieberich         M20-29      72/177    8:28       33:50
287   Andrew Gebhart         M40-49      27/115    8:28       33:51
288   Melanie Gall           F40-49       8/131    8:28       33:52
289   Natalie Martin         F20-29      13/181    8:28       33:53
290   David Klein            M40-49      28/115    8:28       33:53
291   Noah Klein             M10-14       23/72    8:28       33:53
292   Jordan Bauer           M40-49      29/115    8:29       33:54
293   Seamus Bauer           M15-19       45/84    8:29       33:54
294   Leigh Bauer            F40-49       9/131    8:29       33:55
295   Noah Johanningsmeier   M20-29      73/177    8:29       33:55
296   DJ Moore               M20-29      74/177    8:30       34:00
297   Benjamin Kiracofe      M15-19       46/84    8:30       34:00
298   Teddy Schott           M10-14       24/72    8:31       34:05
299   Carly Wilkins          F20-29      14/181    8:32       34:06
300   Jory Vaucher           F30-39      11/148    8:32       34:06
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301   Audri Whitted          F20-29      15/181    8:32       34:06
302   Eme Dommer             F10-14       11/73    8:32       34:07
303   Jacquelyn Buck         F30-39      12/148    8:32       34:07
304   Joy Matthews           F40-49      10/131    8:32       34:08
305   Quinn Buck             M30-39      28/129    8:32       34:08
306   Robert Filipucci       M40-49      30/115    8:33       34:12
307   Kristine Talley        F40-49      11/131    8:33       34:13
308   Summer Silvers-Barone  F20-29      16/181    8:33       34:13
309   Daniel Gottschalk      M50-59       12/86    8:34       34:16
310   Hannah Wajer           F15-19       31/99    8:35       34:18
311   Charles Kovensky       M50-59       13/86    8:35       34:18
312   Libby Bozarth          F40-49      12/131    8:35       34:19
313   Joe Azbell             M40-49      31/115    8:36       34:22
314   Daniel Thompson        M30-39      29/129    8:36       34:22
315   Carson Pocock          M20-29      75/177    8:36       34:23
316   Nicholas Silver        M30-39      30/129    8:36       34:25
317   Molly Silver           F30-39      13/148    8:36       34:25
318   Trent Cooper           M30-39      31/129    8:37       34:27
319   Leslie Reynolds        F50-59       4/107    8:38       34:31
320   Chris Webb             M40-49      32/115    8:38       34:31
321   Brandy Walters         F40-49      13/131    8:38       34:31
322   Sadie Knox             F20-29      17/181    8:38       34:32
323   Emma Beer              F20-29      18/181    8:39       34:36
324   Bobby Cameron          M15-19       47/84    8:39       34:37
325   Kathryn White          F20-29      19/181    8:40       34:38
326   Kristina Zurcher       F40-49      14/131    8:40       34:38
327   John Carroll           M20-29      76/177    8:40       34:38
328   Steve Graber           M40-49      33/115    8:40       34:39
329   Kendall Johnson        M20-29      77/177    8:40       34:41
330   Nicholas David         M40-49      34/115    8:41       34:42
331   Madysen Snyder         F20-29      20/181    8:41       34:42
332   Emma Chalk             F20-29      21/181    8:41       34:42
333   Hannah Thurber         F15-19       32/99    8:41       34:44
334   Susie Lingle           F10-14       12/73    8:42       34:47
335   Samantha Clark         F30-39      14/148    8:43       34:50
336   Ally Kochanski         F00-00         1/2    8:44       34:55
337   Beck Mahony            M15-19       48/84    8:44       34:56
338   Landon Bell            M15-19       49/84    8:45       34:59
339   Michael Keach          M40-49      35/115    8:46       35:02
340   Matt Schiffeneder      M40-49      36/115    8:47       35:06
341   Nicola Perego          M40-49      37/115    8:47       35:07
342   Sam Barkimer           M15-19       50/84    8:47       35:07
343   Jessica Minnich        F30-39      15/148    8:47       35:08
344   Ryan Williams          F20-29      22/181    8:47       35:08
345   Clara Anne Knox        F10-14       13/73    8:48       35:12
346   Finniah O'connor       M15-19       51/84    8:48       35:12
347   Edward Hegbli          M50-59       14/86    8:49       35:15
348   Grant Swihart          M10-14       25/72    8:49       35:16
349   Scott Druhot           M50-59       15/86    8:49       35:17
350   Aubrey Koerner         F15-19       33/99    8:50       35:18
351   Emily Bruns            F15-19       34/99    8:50       35:18
352   Jackson Talley         M01-09        1/30    8:50       35:19
353   Julie Dinger           F60-99        1/59    8:50       35:20
354   Sam Haxton             M15-19       52/84    8:50       35:21
355   Catherine Chung        F50-59       5/107    8:51       35:22
356   Timothy Rooney         M20-29      78/177    8:51       35:25
357   Arthur Satter          M10-14       26/72    8:53       35:30
358   Helene Hendrickson     F15-19       35/99    8:53       35:32
359   Jack Magyarits         M15-19       53/84    8:54       35:35
360   Sean Fazio             M30-39      32/129    8:54       35:35
361   Allison Rice           F40-49      15/131    8:54       35:37
362   Isaac Nichols          M15-19       54/84    8:55       35:38
363   Fernando Ruiz          M60-99        3/71    8:55       35:40
364   Gabe Trevino           M20-29      79/177    8:57       35:46
365   Jennifer Tomanek       F40-49      16/131    8:57       35:46
366   Zach Andrews           M30-39      33/129    8:57       35:46
367   Isaac Wappes           M30-39      34/129    8:57       35:47
368   James Johnson          M15-19       55/84    8:57       35:47
369   Paige Aselage          F20-29      23/181    8:57       35:48
370   Robby Klein            M20-29      80/177    8:57       35:48
371   Colleen Powers         F40-49      17/131    8:58       35:50
372   Addie Young            F01-09        1/15    8:58       35:52
373   Dave O'Connor          M40-49      38/115    8:58       35:53
374   Joelle Borchelt        F15-19       36/99    8:59       35:56
375   Kathryn Crook          F15-19       37/99    8:59       35:57
376   Matt Koerner           M40-49      39/115    9:00       35:58
377   Katie Yarnelle         F30-39      16/148    9:00       35:58
378   Matt Barb              M50-59       16/86    9:00       35:59
379   Miriam Swihart         F40-49      18/131    9:00       36:01
380   Whitney Bullion        F30-39      17/148    9:01       36:03
381   Thomas Kuras           M20-29      81/177    9:01       36:03
382   Jennifer Wilhite       F30-39      18/148    9:01       36:04
383   Orion Mahony           M40-49      40/115    9:02       36:07
384   Christopher Adang      M50-59       17/86    9:02       36:08
385   Rebecca Kaufman        F10-14       14/73    9:02       36:08
386   Karly Giese            F30-39      19/148    9:02       36:09
387   Jiles Mahony           M15-19       56/84    9:03       36:11
388   Amelia Gagnon          F10-14       15/73    9:03       36:13
389   Janel Gagnon           F40-49      19/131    9:04       36:14
390   Griffin Webb           M10-14       27/72    9:04       36:15
391   Philip Haiflich        M50-59       18/86    9:04       36:16
392   Hannah Thompson        F30-39      20/148    9:04       36:17
393   Joey Casaburo          M15-19       57/84    9:04       36:17
394   Henry Cruz             M20-29      82/177    9:05       36:18
395   Phillip Salisbury      M50-59       19/86    9:05       36:18
396   Tori Johnson           F20-29      24/181    9:05       36:19
397   Nikki Cody             F40-49      20/131    9:05       36:19
398   Leah Garcia            F40-49      21/131    9:05       36:21
399   Tom Fean               M50-59       20/86    9:06       36:22
400   Seth Swihart           M40-49      41/115    9:06       36:23
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401   Brent Harring          M40-49      42/115    9:06       36:23
402   Caesey Kellogg         M20-29      83/177    9:06       36:24
403   Craig Waldron          M50-59       21/86    9:06       36:25
404   Karen Wilmer           F60-99        2/59    9:06       36:25
405   Mark VanDyken          M50-59       22/86    9:07       36:26
406   Jack Burda             M20-29      84/177    9:07       36:26
407   Pratt Hinds            M40-49      43/115    9:07       36:28
408   Christy Hinds          F40-49      22/131    9:07       36:29
409   Clay Corsbie           M30-39      35/129    9:08       36:30
410   Dawn Stine             F50-59       6/107    9:08       36:30
411   Nate Jones             M20-29      85/177    9:08       36:31
412   Gus Ellis              M15-19       58/84    9:08       36:32
413   Kari Preston           F50-59       7/107    9:08       36:32
414   Alex Bruns             M20-29      86/177    9:08       36:33
415   Andrew Rooney          M20-29      87/177    9:09       36:34
416   Lucas White            M15-19       59/84    9:09       36:35
417   Carlin Ellis           M15-19       60/84    9:09       36:37
418   Trent Befferey         M30-39      36/129    9:10       36:39
419   Alex Jackson           M30-39      37/129    9:10       36:41
420   Nolan Glassley         M20-29      88/177    9:11       36:42
421   Emily Buuck            F20-29      25/181    9:11       36:43
422   Tyrus Kindler          M20-29      89/177    9:11       36:44
423   Dan Book               M60-99        4/71    9:11       36:44
424   Shanay Graber          F15-19       38/99    9:11       36:45
425   Jacob Myers            M20-29      90/177    9:11       36:45
426   Kristin Richardson     F40-49      23/131    9:12       36:46
427   Cory Vendrely          M20-29      91/177    9:12       36:46
428   Kami Mahony            F40-49      24/131    9:12       36:47
429   Sara Bauer             F50-59       8/107    9:12       36:47
430   Emily Bayer            F40-49      25/131    9:12       36:48
431   Sarah Stureman         F20-29      26/181    9:12       36:49
432   Jason Stine            M50-59       23/86    9:13       36:50
433   Dan Wasvick            M50-59       24/86    9:13       36:51
434   Lucie Parrish          F20-29      27/181    9:13       36:52
435   Rylie Duval            F30-39      21/148    9:13       36:53
436   Hayley Jensen          F20-29      28/181    9:14       36:54
437   Quinn Lenwell          F15-19       39/99    9:14       36:54
438   Brian Bigelow          M60-99        5/71    9:14       36:55
439   Kelsey Erexson         M20-29      92/177    9:14       36:56
440   Mariah Kline           F15-19       40/99    9:15       37:00
441   Zack Schrensky         M30-39      38/129    9:15       37:01
442   Tim Pancake            M50-59       25/86    9:16       37:02
443   Julia Koch             F20-29      29/181    9:16       37:03
444   Michael Yoder          M40-49      44/115    9:16       37:03
445   Austin Beer            M30-39      39/129    9:16       37:04
446   Liz Pancake            F20-29      30/181    9:17       37:07
447   Nicole Derheimer       F40-49      26/131    9:17       37:08
448   Jenna Bentley          F30-39      22/148    9:17       37:09
449   DJ Campbell            M40-49      45/115    9:17       37:09
450   Ashlyn Sagan           F15-19       41/99    9:18       37:12
451   Roshan Parikh          M30-39      40/129    9:18       37:13
452   Joseph Schipper        M20-29      93/177    9:20       37:18
453   Damon Edmons           M30-39      41/129    9:20       37:18
454   Dustin Metcalf         M40-49      46/115    9:20       37:20
455   Chelsea McKee          F30-39      23/148    9:20       37:20
456   Derrik West            M20-29      94/177    9:21       37:22
457   McKenna Tuggle         F20-29      31/181    9:21       37:24
458   Tammy Davis            F50-59       9/107    9:22       37:27
459   Elena Barb             F15-19       42/99    9:22       37:29
460   Steven Harner          M15-19       61/84    9:23       37:31
461   Audrea Graber          F40-49      27/131    9:23       37:31
462   Harold Spiess          M60-99        6/71    9:23       37:32
463   Jordyn Schaefer        F15-19       43/99    9:23       37:32
464   Ryan Myers             M50-59       26/86    9:23       37:33
465   Gabriel Devens         M15-19       62/84    9:24       37:35
466   Adam White             M50-59       27/86    9:24       37:36
467   Kierstin Dunton        F20-29      32/181    9:25       37:40
468   Amanda Schraeger       F30-39      24/148    9:25       37:40
469   Bradley Horn           M30-39      42/129    9:25       37:41
470   Jesse Hale             M15-19       63/84    9:25       37:41
471   Baylee Tysen           F15-19       44/99    9:26       37:43
472   Jaclyn Ausborn         F40-49      28/131    9:27       37:47
473   Kamran Etemadi         M20-29      95/177    9:27       37:49
474   Tiffany Ulmer          F30-39      25/148    9:28       37:51
475   Kevin Reynolds         M15-19       64/84    9:28       37:52
476   Unknown Partic. 7003   M00-00         1/3    9:28       37:53
477   Mark Adams             M50-59       28/86    9:28       37:53
478   Eli Shultz             M30-39      43/129    9:28       37:53
479   Elizabeth Shultz       F20-29      33/181    9:29       37:54
480   Corinne Bowditch       F20-29      34/181    9:29       37:55
481   Justine Bowditch       F20-29      35/181    9:29       37:56
482   Michael Shock          M40-49      47/115    9:29       37:56
483   Josh Zeitlan           M30-39      44/129    9:29       37:56
484   Jessel Colin           F15-19       45/99    9:29       37:57
485   Carmen McGee           F50-59      10/107    9:29       37:57
486   David Buta             M30-39      45/129    9:29       37:57
487   Ellis Steele           M15-19       65/84    9:29       37:57
488   Michael Leco           M15-19       66/84    9:29       37:57
489   Jose Rodriguez         M20-29      96/177    9:30       37:58
490   Marco Buecheler        M20-29      97/177    9:30       37:58
491   Gloria Coolman         F20-29      36/181    9:30       37:58
492   Jazmin Colin           F20-29      37/181    9:30       37:59
493   Alex Vitrak            M40-49      48/115    9:31       38:03
494   Jacob Summers          M20-29      98/177    9:31       38:04
495   Carson Meyers          M10-14       28/72    9:31       38:04
496   Matthew Gish           M20-29      99/177    9:31       38:05
497   Alayna Kriegel         F20-29      38/181    9:31       38:05
498   Nancy Coolman          F15-19       46/99    9:32       38:08
499   Thea Roque             F20-29      39/181    9:32       38:08
500   Amelia Osenga          F10-14       16/73    9:32       38:09
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501   Sam Laurent            M60-99        7/71    9:34       38:14
502   Neil Schall            M30-39      46/129    9:34       38:15
503   Landon Shade           M10-14       29/72    9:35       38:18
504   Bryan Shade            M40-49      49/115    9:35       38:18
505   Louis Ulmer            M10-14       30/72    9:35       38:19
506   Kelbi Veenstra         F30-39      26/148    9:35       38:19
507   Hunter Smith           M30-39      47/129    9:35       38:20
508   Jesus Castillo         M20-29     100/177    9:35       38:21
509   Anna Stone             F30-39      27/148    9:36       38:22
510   Lauren Keach           F40-49      29/131    9:36       38:22
511   Connor Kacsor          M30-39      48/129    9:36       38:24
512   Joseph Beier           M60-99        8/71    9:37       38:27
513   Michelle Klein         F30-39      28/148    9:37       38:27
514   Colin O'Bryan          M10-14       31/72    9:37       38:28
515   Brent Tow              M50-59       29/86    9:37       38:29
516   Giacomo Casini         M10-14       32/72    9:37       38:29
517   Amy Archbold           F50-59      11/107    9:37       38:29
518   Peter Haydock          M30-39      49/129    9:37       38:29
519   Matthias Haydock       M30-39      50/129    9:38       38:30
520   Trace Parrish          M15-19       67/84    9:38       38:30
521   Lev Vitrak             M10-14       33/72    9:38       38:32
522   Jessica Lebrato        F40-49      30/131    9:38       38:32
523   Chelsea Saalfrank      F30-39      29/148    9:39       38:34
524   Steve Ziegler          M40-49      50/115    9:39       38:34
525   Allyson Saalfrank      F20-29      40/181    9:39       38:34
526   Bryon Kraus            M40-49      51/115    9:39       38:34
527   Joseph Bennett         M30-39      51/129    9:39       38:37
528   Anthony Cyr            M40-49      52/115    9:40       38:39
529   Coleman Bishop         M10-14       34/72    9:40       38:40
530   Calyn Bauer            F20-29      41/181    9:40       38:40
531   Jordan Ernst           F30-39      30/148    9:40       38:40
532   Emily Wertz            F40-49      31/131    9:40       38:40
533   Grace Thurber          F10-14       17/73    9:40       38:41
534   Joel Faurote           M40-49      53/115    9:40       38:41
535   Jacob Van Brunt        M40-49      54/115    9:41       38:43
536   Hannah Dickey          F20-29      42/181    9:42       38:46
537   Mike Kelly             M50-59       30/86    9:42       38:46
538   Simon Dinkin           M20-29     101/177    9:42       38:47
539   Sophia Joseph          F20-29      43/181    9:42       38:49
540   Mary Roberts           F50-59      12/107    9:42       38:49
541   Joey Lenkey            M20-29     102/177    9:42       38:49
542   Ryan Bultemeier        M50-59       31/86    9:43       38:50
543   Matt Shaw              M40-49      55/115    9:43       38:50
544   Christian Doak         M50-59       32/86    9:43       38:50
545   Devon Alexander        F30-39      31/148    9:43       38:51
546   Rayne Bell             F15-19       47/99    9:43       38:51
547   Randy Post             M50-59       33/86    9:43       38:51
548   Karen Stahl            F50-59      13/107    9:43       38:52
549   Lyle Yaggy             M20-29     103/177    9:44       38:56
550   Rebecca Ruiz           F20-29      44/181    9:44       38:57
551   Mason Saucedo          M30-39      52/129    9:45       38:58
552   Mia Knepper            F15-19       48/99    9:45       39:00
553   Ethan Hooley           M10-14       35/72    9:46       39:03
554   Leah Hille             F20-29      45/181    9:47       39:07
555   Logan Hille            M30-39      53/129    9:47       39:07
556   Andy Warner            M40-49      56/115    9:47       39:07
557   MIchele Pulling        F50-59      14/107    9:48       39:12
558   Elon Bishop            M10-14       36/72    9:48       39:13
559   Michael Cardelli       M50-59       34/86    9:48       39:13
560   Loretta Cardelli       F50-59      15/107    9:49       39:14
561   Jesse Jacquay          M30-39      54/129    9:49       39:14
562   Sean Duval             M30-39      55/129    9:49       39:16
563   Gavin Stock            M20-29     104/177    9:49       39:16
564   Curtis Alexander       M60-99        9/71    9:49       39:17
565   Colton Augenstein      M20-29     105/177    9:49       39:17
566   Sebastian Lopez        M20-29     106/177    9:50       39:18
567   Howard ONeal           M50-59       35/86    9:50       39:19
568   Jami VandeVelde        F40-49      32/131    9:50       39:20
569   Nick Moore             M60-99       10/71    9:50       39:20
570   Gloria Vargas          F30-39      32/148    9:51       39:22
571   Joel Sluyter           M30-39      56/129    9:51       39:24
572   Rene Hassett           F50-59      16/107    9:52       39:27
573   Lyndsay Cross          F30-39      33/148    9:52       39:29
574   Joshua Cross           M40-49      57/115    9:53       39:30
575   Michaela Markley       F20-29      46/181    9:53       39:30
576   Trevor Hix             M20-29     107/177    9:53       39:31
577   Louise Weber           F60-99        3/59    9:53       39:31
578   Stephen Weissert       M20-29     108/177    9:54       39:35
579   Augustus Gagis         M30-39      57/129    9:54       39:35
580   Jessica Glad           F20-29      47/181    9:54       39:37
581   Kayla Boyce            F20-29      48/181    9:54       39:37
582   Thomas Poteete         M10-14       37/72    9:55       39:40
583   Elvey Poteete          M01-09        2/30    9:55       39:41
584   John Contreras         M40-49      58/115    9:56       39:43
585   Bridget Gagis          F30-39      34/148    9:56       39:43
586   Griffin Muth           M10-14       38/72    9:57       39:46
587   Evaea Contreras        F10-14       18/73    9:57       39:47
588   Andrew Hooley          M10-14       39/72    9:57       39:49
589   Michael North          M10-14       40/72    9:58       39:51
590   Anna Bau               F20-29      49/181    9:59       39:56
591   Bryce Houghton         M20-29     109/177    9:59       39:56
592   Casey Woodfill         F20-29      50/181    9:59       39:57
593   Paige Archbold         F20-29      51/181    9:59       39:57
594   Abraham P Schwab       M40-49      59/115    9:59       39:57
595   Taylor Sackett         F20-29      52/181   10:01       40:04
596   Katie McKay            F20-29      53/181   10:01       40:05
597   Kevin Roth             M60-99       11/71   10:02       40:06
598   Charlotte DeMars       F10-14       19/73   10:02       40:07
599   Josh Muth              M40-49      60/115   10:03       40:10
600   Valentin Rodewig       M30-39      58/129   10:03       40:11
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601   Robert Fowler          M30-39      59/129   10:03       40:12
602   Sophia Jermstad        F15-19       49/99   10:03       40:12
603   Peter Tollington       M15-19       68/84   10:04       40:15
604   Lukas Turnwald         M20-29     110/177   10:04       40:16
605   Jodi Kahlenbeck        F50-59      17/107   10:04       40:16
606   Karen Curtis           F20-29      54/181   10:04       40:16
607   Amanda Osenga          F40-49      33/131   10:04       40:17
608   Gabrielle Adams        F20-29      55/181   10:05       40:18
609   Brandon Krauter        M40-49      61/115   10:06       40:24
610   Vicki Holder           F40-49      34/131   10:06       40:24
611   Pixie LeCoque          F40-49      35/131   10:07       40:26
612   Brady LeCoque          M40-49      62/115   10:07       40:27
613   Cobi Landwehr          F20-29      56/181   10:07       40:27
614   Alec Vanness           M20-29     111/177   10:07       40:27
615   Orion Taylor           M30-39      60/129   10:08       40:31
616   James Pfister          M60-99       12/71   10:09       40:35
617   Micah Tollington       M15-19       69/84   10:09       40:37
618   Patrick Doyle          M20-29     112/177   10:09       40:37
619   Travis Robinson        M40-49      63/115   10:10       40:38
620   Jason Redmond          M20-29     113/177   10:10       40:40
621   Tim Sedlmeyer          M30-39      61/129   10:10       40:41
622   Beckett Hille          M10-14       41/72   10:10       40:41
623   Aly Woenker            F20-29      57/181   10:11       40:42
624   Connor Scholz          M20-29     114/177   10:11       40:42
625   Mia Casaburo           F15-19       50/99   10:11       40:43
626   Adam Gottschalk        F20-29      58/181   10:11       40:43
627   Ellesyn Gottschalk     F20-29      59/181   10:11       40:44
628   Bryan Pehlke           M30-39      62/129   10:12       40:49
629   Josephine Knepper      F10-14       20/73   10:13       40:52
630   Emily Suddarth         F10-14       21/73   10:13       40:53
631   Josie Burton           F20-29      60/181   10:14       40:56
632   Gabby Woenker          F20-29      61/181   10:15       40:59
633   Steve Zacher           M60-99       13/71   10:15       41:00
634   Ethan Yoder            M10-14       42/72   10:15       41:01
635   Raymond Hadley         M10-14       43/72   10:16       41:03
636   Paul Sturm             M60-99       14/71   10:16       41:05
637   Phillip Church         M60-99       15/71   10:17       41:06
638   Jacob Ziegler          M10-14       44/72   10:17       41:06
639   Claire Woenker         F15-19       51/99   10:17       41:07
640   Brian Wilson           M30-39      63/129   10:17       41:07
641   Sarah Thomas           F50-59      18/107   10:17       41:09
642   Ruthie Burton          F15-19       52/99   10:18       41:10
643   Greg Hevel             M60-99       16/71   10:18       41:10
644   Declan Fridley         M10-14       45/72   10:18       41:12
645   Lucy Osenga            F01-09        2/15   10:19       41:15
646   John Reibs             M60-99       17/71   10:19       41:17
647   Kim Woenker            F50-59      19/107   10:19       41:17
648   Katelyn Woenker        F20-29      62/181   10:20       41:18
649   Lucy Post              F10-14       22/73   10:20       41:19
650   Spencer Soto           M20-29     115/177   10:20       41:21
651   Rodrigo Soto           M30-39      64/129   10:21       41:22
652   Suki Pfister           F20-29      63/181   10:21       41:24
653   Nick O'Bryan           M40-49      64/115   10:21       41:24
654   Carl Hellstrand        M30-39      65/129   10:21       41:24
655   Avery Nicole           F10-14       23/73   10:21       41:25
656   Rachel Griffiths       F10-14       24/73   10:22       41:27
657   Amanda Hadley          F40-49      36/131   10:22       41:28
658   Harper Harris          F20-29      64/181   10:22       41:28
659   Cody Schaefer          M30-39      66/129   10:22       41:28
660   Sawyer Ballentine      F10-14       25/73   10:22       41:28
661   Timothy Stratton       M60-99       18/71   10:22       41:29
662   Ben Schultheis         M20-29     116/177   10:22       41:29
663   Erika DeMars           F40-49      37/131   10:22       41:29
664   Aubrey Schaefer        F30-39      35/148   10:22       41:29
665   Jennifer Wiseman       F50-59      20/107   10:22       41:29
666   Chance Roddy           M20-29     117/177   10:23       41:30
667   Bob Sedlmeyer          M60-99       19/71   10:23       41:31
668   Jaylin Miller          M30-39      67/129   10:23       41:32
669   Edward Palmer          M30-39      68/129   10:23       41:33
670   Henry Morlan           M01-09        3/30   10:25       41:41
671   Riley Glassley         F15-19       53/99   10:25       41:41
672   Courtney Bumbaugh      F30-39      36/148   10:28       41:50
673   Evan Karst             M20-29     118/177   10:28       41:51
674   Charlotte Gillan       F10-14       26/73   10:29       41:54
675   John-Michael Segyde    M50-59       36/86   10:29       41:55
676   Austin Bentley         M30-39      69/129   10:29       41:57
677   Bailey Schlabach       M20-29     119/177   10:30       42:00
678   Kimberly Summers       F50-59      21/107   10:30       42:01
679   Chloe Summers          F15-19       54/99   10:31       42:02
680   Joey Prebynski         M40-49      65/115   10:31       42:02
681   Andy Bruns             M20-29     120/177   10:31       42:03
682   Marisa Kitt            F30-39      37/148   10:31       42:04
683   Emily Sylvester        F50-59      22/107   10:32       42:07
684   Ryan Gibson            M40-49      66/115   10:32       42:07
685   Charlie Schortgen      M60-99       20/71   10:32       42:08
686   Meryl Kukelhan         F15-19       55/99   10:32       42:09
687   Henry Kukelhan         M20-29     121/177   10:33       42:10
688   Dinora Miller          F30-39      38/148   10:33       42:11
689   Anne Lyng              F50-59      23/107   10:34       42:17
690   Janelle Fletcher       F40-49      38/131   10:35       42:18
691   Daniel Sinacola        M20-29     122/177   10:36       42:22
692   Nancy Bruns            F60-99        4/59   10:36       42:24
693   Shellie Love           F50-59      24/107   10:36       42:24
694   Andy Arney             M50-59       37/86   10:38       42:31
695   Tyler Cameron          M30-39      70/129   10:38       42:31
696   Andrea Rodewig         F30-39      39/148   10:39       42:36
697   Alexandra Giese        F30-39      40/148   10:39       42:37
698   Stephanie Biggs        F30-39      41/148   10:39       42:37
699   Abigail Edmons         F30-39      42/148   10:39       42:37
700   Emily Pasquali         F30-39      43/148   10:40       42:40
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701   Zach Leslie            M20-29     123/177   10:40       42:41
702   Anthony Segyde         M15-19       70/84   10:41       42:45
703   April MacDonald        F40-49      39/131   10:42       42:46
704   Taylor Louis           F20-29      65/181   10:42       42:46
705   Mark Schleinkofer      M50-59       38/86   10:42       42:46
706   Yanina ONeal           F50-59      25/107   10:42       42:47
707   Richele Groeneweg      F40-49      40/131   10:42       42:48
708   Meridith Ballentine    F10-14       27/73   10:42       42:48
709   Adam Miller            M30-39      71/129   10:42       42:49
710   Asenath Garza          F50-59      26/107   10:43       42:50
711   Katie Kieser           F15-19       56/99   10:44       42:55
712   Avery Cechvala         M15-19       71/84   10:44       42:55
713   Karen Louis            F50-59      27/107   10:44       42:57
714   Tommy Lapsley          M40-49      67/115   10:45       42:58
715   Natalie Sedlmeyer      F30-39      44/148   10:45       42:58
716   Jacoba Mamani          F15-19       57/99   10:45       43:00
717   Katherine Watson       F20-29      66/181   10:45       43:00
718   Shayli Ankenbruck      F20-29      67/181   10:45       43:01
719   Teresa Haydock         F60-99        5/59   10:45       43:01
720   Eloise Hubartt         F10-14       28/73   10:46       43:02
721   Evan Glassley          M40-49      68/115   10:46       43:02
722   Violet Hubartt         F20-29      68/181   10:46       43:03
723   Elise Wappes           F30-39      45/148   10:46       43:03
724   David Reeves           M50-59       39/86   10:46       43:05
725   Alex Marshall          M20-29     124/177   10:46       43:05
726   Logan Roth             M15-19       72/84   10:47       43:07
727   Joshua Wappes          M30-39      72/129   10:47       43:07
728   Troy Thompson          M60-99       21/71   10:47       43:07
729   Abigail Wappes         F30-39      46/148   10:47       43:08
730   Karl Behrens           M50-59       40/86   10:48       43:12
731   Syra Christlieb        F15-19       58/99   10:48       43:12
732   Jacob Vaughan          M30-39      73/129   10:51       43:22
733   Aimee Rinehart         F50-59      28/107   10:51       43:23
734   Mariam Etemadi         F20-29      69/181   10:51       43:24
735   Kelly Ray              F40-49      41/131   10:51       43:25
736   Hannah Rosales         F20-29      70/181   10:52       43:27
737   Vince Rosales          M20-29     125/177   10:52       43:27
738   Krystal Sullivan-Doyle F40-49      42/131   10:52       43:28
739   Jeff DeMars            M40-49      69/115   10:52       43:29
740   Mark VandeVelde        M40-49      70/115   10:53       43:30
741   Amanda Hubartt         F40-49      43/131   10:54       43:37
742   Leonardo Cuevas        M20-29     126/177   10:54       43:37
743   Ed Aboufadel           M60-99       22/71   10:55       43:38
744   Victoria Magana        F20-29      71/181   10:55       43:38
745   Betsy Miller           F40-49      44/131   10:55       43:38
746   William Langin         M50-59       41/86   10:55       43:40
747   Callen Lenwell         M10-14       46/72   10:56       43:45
748   Taylor Monaco          F30-39      47/148   10:56       43:45
749   Ann Harvey             F60-99        6/59   10:57       43:48
750   Jeff Scheribel         M60-99       23/71   10:57       43:48
751   Grace Parsons          F20-29      72/181   10:57       43:49
752   Chris Kramer           M40-49      71/115   10:57       43:49
753   Bruce Young            M60-99       24/71   10:58       43:52
754   Clarissa Koenig        F40-49      45/131   10:59       43:55
755   Ryan Koenig            M40-49      72/115   10:59       43:56
756   Kenton Kiracofe        M50-59       42/86   11:00       44:00
757   Jenna Roth             F20-29      73/181   11:00       44:01
758   Mark Rudolph           M60-99       25/71   11:00       44:01
759   Jennifer Mroczek       F20-29      74/181   11:01       44:02
760   Moriah Norman          F20-29      75/181   11:01       44:05
761   Jax Christlieb         M10-14       47/72   11:02       44:06
762   Mara England           F20-29      76/181   11:02       44:08
763   Josh Kuhns             M20-29     127/177   11:02       44:09
764   Shaun Spreen           M30-39      74/129   11:03       44:10
765   Gabe Koehlinger        M20-29     128/177   11:03       44:12
766   August Ross            M10-14       48/72   11:04       44:15
767   Tayler Nevil           F30-39      48/148   11:04       44:17
768   Emmie Nevil            F10-14       29/73   11:05       44:20
769   Tom O'Connor           M50-59       43/86   11:05       44:21
770   Margo Trevino          F40-49      46/131   11:06       44:24
771   Ryan Flora             M30-39      75/129   11:07       44:27
772   Mariah Maddy           F20-29      77/181   11:08       44:31
773   Lauryn Koehlinger      F20-29      78/181   11:08       44:32
774   Jared McKinley         M20-29     129/177   11:08       44:32
775   Ryker Yoder            M01-09        4/30   11:08       44:33
776   Ronda Lehn             F50-59      29/107   11:11       44:42
777   Saul Hyndman           M10-14       49/72   11:11       44:44
778   Evan Hyndman           M40-49      73/115   11:11       44:45
779   Angela Holt            F50-59      30/107   11:11       44:45
780   Samuel Langin          M10-14       50/72   11:11       44:45
781   Christian Springer     M10-14       51/72   11:12       44:46
782   Tony Galassini         M50-59       44/86   11:13       44:51
783   Michelle Galassini     F40-49      47/131   11:13       44:51
784   Grace Suddarth         F15-19       59/99   11:15       44:59
785   Rachel Musgrave        F20-29      79/181   11:15       45:01
786   David Daugherty        M50-59       45/86   11:16       45:03
787   Gary Tinnel            M60-99       26/71   11:16       45:04
788   John Musgrave          M50-59       46/86   11:17       45:07
789   Kurt Briner            M40-49      74/115   11:17       45:08
790   Cayden .               M00-00         2/3   11:18       45:11
791   Misty McGlothin        F00-00         2/2   11:18       45:13
792   Lauren Kline           F30-39      49/148   11:19       45:16
793   Michael Maddy          M15-19       73/84   11:19       45:16
794   Ella Knothe            F20-29      80/181   11:19       45:17
795   Ann Kline              F60-99        7/59   11:19       45:17
796   Lucy DeMars            F10-14       30/73   11:20       45:19
797   Kara Carter            F40-49      48/131   11:20       45:19
798   Trish O'Connor         F50-59      31/107   11:20       45:20
799   Janine Bernabe         F60-99        8/59   11:21       45:25
800   Mike Miller            M50-59       47/86   11:22       45:28
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801   Tabitha Tollington     F10-14       31/73   11:22       45:29
802   Richard Schraeger III  M30-39      76/129   11:22       45:29
803   William Cechvala       M10-14       52/72   11:22       45:29
804   Katie Nix              F20-29      81/181   11:23       45:31
805   Braeden Hensler        M20-29     130/177   11:24       45:34
806   Sloan Amburgey         F20-29      82/181   11:24       45:35
807   Cecelia Martin         F20-29      83/181   11:24       45:35
808   Olivia Snyder          F20-29      84/181   11:24       45:37
809   William Springer       M01-09        5/30   11:24       45:37
810   Ann Votaw              F50-59      32/107   11:25       45:40
811   Miranda LoGrasso       F30-39      50/148   11:25       45:41
812   Reese Morgan           F10-14       32/73   11:26       45:43
813   Emma Curry             F20-29      85/181   11:26       45:44
814   Nick Shane             M20-29     131/177   11:26       45:44
815   Tabitha Craig          F40-49      49/131   11:26       45:45
816   Jameson Boblenz        M30-39      77/129   11:27       45:46
817   Karly Adams            F15-19       60/99   11:27       45:48
818   Caroline Britt         F30-39      51/148   11:28       45:50
819   Joe Cechvala           M50-59       48/86   11:28       45:52
820   Arlo Smith             M01-09        6/30   11:28       45:53
821   Alex Smith             M30-39      78/129   11:29       45:54
822   Tina Weissert          F20-29      86/181   11:29       45:55
823   Audriana Wolfe         F20-29      87/181   11:29       45:56
824   Robert West            M60-99       27/71   11:29       45:56
825   Julie Walda            F50-59      33/107   11:30       45:59
826   Isabella Springer      F10-14       33/73   11:30       46:01
827   David Haas             M30-39      79/129   11:31       46:03
828   Henry Springer         M01-09        7/30   11:31       46:04
829   Joseph Hilger          M40-49      75/115   11:34       46:15
830   Andrea Reed            F50-59      34/107   11:34       46:15
831   Sarah Ellis            F40-49      50/131   11:34       46:15
832   William Jenkins        M60-99       28/71   11:34       46:16
833   Aarav Pandey           M10-14       53/72   11:35       46:18
834   Karry Prichard         M50-59       49/86   11:35       46:19
835   Shannon Kochanski      F30-39      52/148   11:35       46:21
836   Amanda Carey           F50-59      35/107   11:36       46:22
837   Jonathan Hilger        M10-14       54/72   11:36       46:22
838   Kris Kleinbub          M40-49      76/115   11:36       46:22
839   Ellie Kleinbub         F10-14       34/73   11:36       46:22
840   Tadd Boman             M60-99       29/71   11:36       46:23
841   Allie Wade             F20-29      88/181   11:36       46:23
842   Richard Taylor         M60-99       30/71   11:36       46:25
843   Kimberly Frank         F50-59      36/107   11:37       46:27
844   Molly Pasquali         F30-39      53/148   11:38       46:30
845   Megan Burton           F50-59      37/107   11:38       46:31
846   Alexis Martinez        F20-29      89/181   11:40       46:41
847   Laura Donnell          F30-39      54/148   11:40       46:41
848   Aaron Anderson         M30-39      80/129   11:41       46:43
849   Hannah Anderson        F20-29      90/181   11:41       46:43
850   Sylvia Hyndman         F10-14       35/73   11:41       46:44
851   Sarah Hyndman          F40-49      51/131   11:41       46:45
852   Jason Schrader         M50-59       50/86   11:42       46:46
853   Chris Bauer            M40-49      77/115   11:42       46:46
854   Ian Paterson           M30-39      81/129   11:42       46:49
855   Clea Endres            F30-39      55/148   11:43       46:50
856   Remington Jackson      F10-14       36/73   11:43       46:52
857   Evan DeLong            M30-39      82/129   11:45       46:58
858   Jen Metcalf            F40-49      52/131   11:45       46:59
859   Lucas Montano          M10-14       55/72   11:45       46:59
860   Timothy Kindler        M50-59       51/86   11:45       46:59
861   Monica Chamberlain     F40-49      53/131   11:46       47:02
862   Parker Wasvick         M15-19       74/84   11:46       47:02
863   Colt Cansler           M30-39      83/129   11:47       47:06
864   Eliza Swihart          F15-19       61/99   11:47       47:07
865   Mathias Garcia         M20-29     132/177   11:48       47:10
866   Elia Colin             F20-29      91/181   11:49       47:14
867   Isabel Schlabach       F20-29      92/181   11:50       47:19
868   Bailey Galligher       F20-29      93/181   11:50       47:21
869   Jacob Galligher        M20-29     133/177   11:51       47:22
870   Guy Ladwig             M01-09        8/30   11:51       47:25
871   Matthew Ladwig         M30-39      84/129   11:51       47:25
872   Jason Massey           M40-49      78/115   11:51       47:25
873   Jennifer Bagby         F50-59      38/107   11:52       47:29
874   Jason Nees             M40-49      79/115   11:53       47:33
875   Jill Schlabach         F50-59      39/107   11:54       47:35
876   Amy Carbine            F50-59      40/107   11:54       47:36
877   Taija Ballentine       F30-39      56/148   11:54       47:37
878   Taylor Parrish         F15-19       62/99   11:55       47:39
879   Judson Hille           M10-14       56/72   11:55       47:39
880   Gabriel Hernandez      M10-14       57/72   11:56       47:42
881   Laura Overholser       F40-49      54/131   11:57       47:46
882   Zack Soutendijk        M30-39      85/129   11:58       47:52
883   Josh Kneller           M50-59       52/86   11:58       47:53
884   Henry Soutendijk       M01-09        9/30   11:59       47:54
885   Molly Papier           F50-59      41/107   12:00       48:01
886   Austin Hille           M30-39      86/129   12:01       48:03
887   Kelsey Crilly          F30-39      57/148   12:02       48:08
888   Elizabeth Winters      F30-39      58/148   12:02       48:08
889   John Haydock           M60-99       31/71   12:02       48:08
890   Megan Muth             F40-49      55/131   12:02       48:08
891   Lydia Tollington       F10-14       37/73   12:02       48:08
892   Alexander Tollington   M40-49      80/115   12:03       48:10
893   Knox England           M10-14       58/72   12:03       48:10
894   Laurie Satter          F50-59      42/107   12:03       48:13
895   Zane Kohler            M20-29     134/177   12:04       48:14
896   Kate Worster           F20-29      94/181   12:04       48:14
897   Kayla Adams            F15-19       63/99   12:06       48:23
898   William Reiman         M01-09       10/30   12:07       48:27
899   Julie Risley           F50-59      43/107   12:07       48:28
900   Phil Reiman            M30-39      87/129   12:07       48:29
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901   Devin Bultemeier       M30-39      88/129   12:08       48:30
902   Andrea Tribolet        F50-59      44/107   12:08       48:31
903   Leah Risley            F10-14       38/73   12:08       48:33
904   Shelbi Ankenbruck      F20-29      95/181   12:09       48:37
905   John Bartelt           M40-49      81/115   12:10       48:38
906   Wilford Bartlet        M01-09       11/30   12:10       48:39
907   Cruz Roman             M10-14       59/72   12:10       48:40
908   Kyle Mero              M30-39      89/129   12:11       48:43
909   Amy Mero               F20-29      96/181   12:12       48:46
910   Tina Dickey            F40-49      56/131   12:13       48:50
911   Greg Roman             M50-59       53/86   12:14       48:54
912   Addison Clamme         F15-19       64/99   12:14       48:56
913   Swapna Joseph          F50-59      45/107   12:14       48:56
914   Lizzie Crook           F15-19       65/99   12:18       49:11
915   Matt Momper            M60-99       32/71   12:18       49:12
916   Sinan Biro             M40-49      82/115   12:18       49:13
917   Jeremy Shroads         M50-59       54/86   12:18       49:13
918   Olivia Eagan           F20-29      97/181   12:19       49:14
919   Samantha Eagan         F20-29      98/181   12:19       49:14
920   Sean Biro              M01-09       12/30   12:19       49:15
921   Marsha Ebetino         F60-99        9/59   12:19       49:16
922   Bernard Ebetino        M50-59       55/86   12:19       49:17
923   Shelbee Gatchell       F30-39      59/148   12:20       49:20
924   Andrew Payonk          M30-39      90/129   12:20       49:21
925   Autumn Godwin          F20-29      99/181   12:21       49:23
926   Ryan Mckendry          M20-29     135/177   12:21       49:23
927   Amy Claypool           F40-49      57/131   12:21       49:25
928   Cate Steel             F15-19       66/99   12:22       49:27
929   Madeline Ziegler       F15-19       67/99   12:22       49:28
930   Gretchen Weiser        F50-59      46/107   12:24       49:37
931   Jaydon Golsteyn        F15-19       68/99   12:25       49:40
932   Jay Golsteyn           M50-59       56/86   12:25       49:40
933   Emily Corns            F20-29     100/181   12:26       49:43
934   Grace Fairchild        F20-29     101/181   12:27       49:49
935   Jerry Cooper           M60-99       33/71   12:29       49:54
936   Sarah Doreff           F40-49      58/131   12:29       49:57
937   Maise Yoder            F10-14       39/73   12:30       49:58
938   Jessica James          F30-39      60/148   12:30       50:01
939   Alexis Reprogle        F30-39      61/148   12:30       50:01
940   Alicia Elick           F30-39      62/148   12:31       50:02
941   Mike Yoder             M40-49      83/115   12:31       50:03
942   Emily Parker           F40-49      59/131   12:31       50:05
943   Jade Bumbaugh          F01-09        3/15   12:32       50:06
944   Richard Parker         M30-39      91/129   12:32       50:07
945   Kemper Greene          M01-09       13/30   12:32       50:07
946   Stacy Greene           F30-39      63/148   12:32       50:07
947   Tori Eastes            F20-29     102/181   12:32       50:08
948   Amber Braaten          F30-39      64/148   12:32       50:08
949   Patrick Doak           M20-29     136/177   12:32       50:09
950   Maggie Wozniak         F30-39      65/148   12:33       50:10
951   Rich Skinner           M40-49      84/115   12:33       50:10
952   Stephen Biggs          M50-59       57/86   12:33       50:11
953   Mike Stewart           M50-59       58/86   12:34       50:16
954   Ella Blu Johnson       F20-29     103/181   12:34       50:16
955   Melissa Johnson        F40-49      60/131   12:34       50:17
956   Hayley Fiche           F30-39      66/148   12:34       50:17
957   Jeffrey Rohleder       M60-99       34/71   12:35       50:18
958   Ryan Bumbaugh          M30-39      92/129   12:35       50:20
959   Carly Raymond          F40-49      61/131   12:37       50:28
960   Pam Reese              F60-99       10/59   12:38       50:30
961   Jacob Hartwig          M10-14       60/72   12:38       50:31
962   Carlos Fiche           M20-29     137/177   12:39       50:34
963   Kyle Lehrman           M30-39      93/129   12:40       50:39
964   Cheryl Stewart         F50-59      47/107   12:43       50:50
965   Braxton Fritcha        M20-29     138/177   12:43       50:51
966   Hannah Koerner         F10-14       40/73   12:44       50:56
967   Jenny Koerner          F40-49      62/131   12:44       50:57
968   Allison Aker           F10-14       41/73   12:51       51:23
969   Jeremy Gennshorn       M40-49      85/115   12:52       51:26
970   Mackenzie Oedy         F20-29     104/181   12:52       51:27
971   Sarah Ganshorn         F40-49      63/131   12:52       51:27
972   Christopher Jacobs     M20-29     139/177   12:52       51:28
973   Christy Gripp          F60-99       11/59   12:53       51:33
974   Michael Barasch        M50-59       59/86   12:54       51:34
975   Bridget Clements       F50-59      48/107   12:54       51:34
976   Phillip Gray           M60-99       35/71   12:54       51:34
977   Kathy Gray             F30-39      67/148   12:54       51:35
978   Genia Kottkamp         F40-49      64/131   12:55       51:40
979   Kelly Wolfe-Stiltner   F50-59      49/107   12:55       51:41
980   Mindy Corns            F50-59      50/107   12:56       51:44
981   Pete LaFaucia          M50-59       60/86   12:56       51:44
982   Stacey Schortgen       F40-49      65/131   12:57       51:47
983   Abelardo Ocampo        M40-49      86/115   12:58       51:50
984   Francois-Xavier Jammes M30-39      94/129   12:59       51:54
985   Michelle Moore         F50-59      51/107   13:02       52:08
986   Megan Holt             F10-14       42/73   13:02       52:08
987   Koko Mahony            F10-14       43/73   13:03       52:12
988   Tessa Druhot           F20-29     105/181   13:04       52:16
989   Conner Walters         M20-29     140/177   13:04       52:16
990   Ray Stachowiak         M60-99       36/71   13:05       52:18
991   Paige Druhot           F15-19       69/99   13:05       52:18
992   Mackenzie Nees         F15-19       70/99   13:05       52:20
993   Natasha Furnish        F50-59      52/107   13:06       52:23
994   Addisyn Thomas         F15-19       71/99   13:07       52:27
995   Diane Enterline        F60-99       12/59   13:07       52:29
996   Angie Bristol          F50-59      53/107   13:08       52:33
997   Felicity McManus       F01-09        4/15   13:10       52:38
998   Maximilian McManus     M01-09       14/30   13:10       52:39
999   Tiffany Norman         F20-29     106/181   13:10       52:39
1000  Emily McManus          F20-29     107/181   13:10       52:41
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1001  Regina Garcia          F10-14       44/73   13:10       52:41
1002  Veronica Garcia        F10-14       45/73   13:11       52:42
1003  Billy McManus          M30-39      95/129   13:11       52:42
1004  Dayanna Quintero       F20-29     108/181   13:11       52:45
1005  Daniel Myers           M20-29     141/177   13:13       52:52
1006  Olive Ellis            F10-14       46/73   13:13       52:52
1007  Jason Wolfe            M40-49      87/115   13:15       53:01
1008  Olive Ulmer            F10-14       47/73   13:16       53:02
1009  Caleb Gaiser           M30-39      96/129   13:19       53:14
1010  Anthony Alberding      M40-49      88/115   13:19       53:16
1011  Eileen Alberding       F40-49      66/131   13:20       53:18
1012  Jillian Pehlke         F20-29     109/181   13:20       53:21
1013  Kaitlyn Judkins        F20-29     110/181   13:23       53:33
1014  Meleana Lerma          F30-39      68/148   13:24       53:34
1015  Jalynn Keener          F20-29     111/181   13:24       53:35
1016  Brooklyn Konger        F20-29     112/181   13:24       53:35
1017  Brent Boyer            M60-99       37/71   13:24       53:37
1018  Abby Knox              F40-49      67/131   13:25       53:39
1019  Angela Hooley          F40-49      68/131   13:25       53:39
1020  Haley Hockemeyer       F20-29     113/181   13:26       53:42
1021  Cameron Wright         M20-29     142/177   13:26       53:43
1022  Jessica Duke           F40-49      69/131   13:26       53:43
1023  David Heilman          M30-39      97/129   13:26       53:45
1024  Liam Chalk             M50-59       61/86   13:27       53:46
1025  Katie Heilman          F30-39      69/148   13:27       53:47
1026  April Winfield         F40-49      70/131   13:27       53:48
1027  Noelle Morgan          F01-09        5/15   13:29       53:54
1028  Daniel Clemens         M60-99       38/71   13:29       53:55
1029  Brandon Morgan         M40-49      89/115   13:29       53:55
1030  Brenda Kalb            F50-59      54/107   13:30       54:00
1031  Elizabeth Krueckeberg  F30-39      70/148   13:30       54:00
1032  Beth Bowditch          F50-59      55/107   13:30       54:01
1033  Ruth Stone             F50-59      56/107   13:31       54:04
1034  Cindy Maddy            F50-59      57/107   13:32       54:06
1035  Rebecca Cameron        F50-59      58/107   13:34       54:14
1036  Katie Cameron          F30-39      71/148   13:34       54:15
1037  Clare Burda            F15-19       72/99   13:34       54:16
1038  Austin Pressley        M10-14       61/72   13:35       54:21
1039  CJ Yoder               F40-49      71/131   13:35       54:21
1040  Madison Kindler        F20-29     114/181   13:36       54:25
1041  Nicole Pedtke          F50-59      59/107   13:37       54:26
1042  Stephanie Kleinbub     F40-49      72/131   13:37       54:28
1043  Ryan Pressley          M40-49      90/115   13:37       54:29
1044  Dawn Doak              F50-59      60/107   13:38       54:30
1045  Ian Fairchild          M20-29     143/177   13:40       54:41
1046  Vickie Kemerly         F50-59      61/107   13:41       54:43
1047  Kevin Boner            M30-39      98/129   13:41       54:43
1048  Tammy Blackburn        F50-59      62/107   13:42       54:48
1049  Cherie Bienz           F50-59      63/107   13:42       54:49
1050  Leightyn Noga          F10-14       48/73   13:44       54:56
1051  Kaylin Clamme          F20-29     115/181   13:45       55:01
1052  Madeline Gerig         F20-29     116/181   13:46       55:02
1053  Jennifer Gerig         F50-59      64/107   13:46       55:03
1054  Marissa Speciale       F30-39      72/148   13:49       55:17
1055  Jessie McCracken       F40-49      73/131   13:50       55:18
1056  Sarah Suddarth         F30-39      73/148   13:50       55:20
1057  Eric Noga              M30-39      99/129   13:50       55:21
1058  Ezra Suddarth          M10-14       62/72   13:50       55:21
1059  Emily Ford             F40-49      74/131   13:51       55:24
1060  Nic Estell             M20-29     144/177   13:56       55:43
1061  Leslie Ludwiski        F30-39      74/148   13:56       55:44
1062  Adalynn Noga           F10-14       49/73   14:00       55:58
1063  Mary Grace Bookmyer    F20-29     117/181   14:02       56:07
1064  Cayden Alexander       M40-49      91/115   14:04       56:15
1065  Madison Chell          F20-29     118/181   14:05       56:18
1066  Jas Kaur               F30-39      75/148   14:05       56:18
1067  Avery Beko             F10-14       50/73   14:05       56:19
1068  Aaron Roth             M40-49      92/115   14:05       56:19
1069  Heather Beko           F30-39      76/148   14:05       56:20
1070  Makayla Blain          F30-39      77/148   14:06       56:22
1071  Taylor Aselage         F15-19       73/99   14:06       56:24
1072  Anna Keske             F30-39      78/148   14:07       56:26
1073  Kevin Schroeder        M60-99       39/71   14:07       56:29
1074  Becky Schroeder        F60-99       13/59   14:08       56:30
1075  Bev Hoban              F60-99       14/59   14:10       56:41
1076  Greg Koons             M60-99       40/71   14:10       56:41
1077  Emilia Muhler-Reiman   F10-14       51/73   14:11       56:42
1078  Austin Gaff            F20-29     119/181   14:12       56:47
1079  Chloe Gaff             F20-29     120/181   14:12       56:47
1080  Ren Klopsch            F30-39      79/148   14:12       56:49
1081  Rodney Schmidt         M60-99       41/71   14:13       56:50
1082  Shelby Burt            F10-14       52/73   14:13       56:53
1083  Maverick Burt          M01-09       15/30   14:14       56:56
1084  Joshua Burt            M40-49      93/115   14:15       56:58
1085  Jen Roth               F40-49      75/131   14:15       56:59
1086  Sue Okleshen           F60-99       15/59   14:15       57:01
1087  Craig Steiner          M60-99       42/71   14:16       57:02
1088  Crystal Wilson         F40-49      76/131   14:16       57:02
1089  Michelle Marcum        F50-59      65/107   14:16       57:03
1090  Joe Junk               M40-49      94/115   14:16       57:05
1091  Amy Smith              F50-59      66/107   14:17       57:08
1092  Annie Bobilya          F60-99       16/59   14:17       57:09
1093  Unknown Partic. 7004   M00-00         3/3   14:18       57:10
1094  Diane Bremer           F60-99       17/59   14:18       57:13
1095  Chelsea Screeton       F30-39      80/148   14:19       57:15
1096  Jeremy Screeton        M30-39     100/129   14:19       57:16
1097  Flint Dollar           M40-49      95/115   14:22       57:26
1098  Glendha Salustiano     F20-29     121/181   14:23       57:32
1099  Danielle Soutendijk    F30-39      81/148   14:23       57:33
1100  Holly Lose             F30-39      82/148   14:24       57:35
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1101  Haidence Keen          F15-19       74/99   14:28       57:53
1102  Amelia Sturm           F20-29     122/181   14:30       57:58
1103  Kristy Jensen          F50-59      67/107   14:30       58:00
1104  Adam Weiser            M20-29     145/177   14:30       58:00
1105  Paula Larsen Mamani    F60-99       18/59   14:31       58:03
1106  Emily Ritchie          F20-29     123/181   14:32       58:06
1107  Jennifer Fitch         F50-59      68/107   14:32       58:08
1108  Allan Fitch            M50-59       62/86   14:32       58:09
1109  Anna Vavra             F20-29     124/181   14:34       58:14
1110  Ashleigh Hadley        F15-19       75/99   14:36       58:23
1111  Emma Wiginton          F15-19       76/99   14:37       58:26
1112  Joel Schroeder         M30-39     101/129   14:37       58:27
1113  Phillip Houk           M60-99       43/71   14:37       58:28
1114  Levi Trostel           M10-14       63/72   14:38       58:30
1115  Riley Isch             M20-29     146/177   14:38       58:30
1116  Yasmin Duque           F20-29     125/181   14:38       58:31
1117  Bonnie Dickey          F50-59      69/107   14:38       58:32
1118  Rachel Michael         F30-39      83/148   14:38       58:32
1119  David Michael          M40-49      96/115   14:39       58:34
1120  Beatriz Wegman         F30-39      84/148   14:41       58:42
1121  Sara Lee               F30-39      85/148   14:41       58:42
1122  Heather Willison       F50-59      70/107   14:44       58:55
1123  Ron Wasvick            M60-99       44/71   14:44       58:55
1124  Parker Carbine         M20-29     147/177   14:49       59:14
1125  Rebecca O'Bryan        F40-49      77/131   14:49       59:16
1126  Molly Shade            F40-49      78/131   14:49       59:17
1127  Leslie Druhot          F40-49      79/131   14:50       59:19
1128  Stephanie Nees         F40-49      80/131   14:50       59:19
1129  Cathy Parker           F50-59      71/107   14:51       59:22
1130  Brooke Parker          F20-29     126/181   14:51       59:23
1131  Henry Wellman          M20-29     148/177   14:52       59:26
1132  Ashley Wellman         M50-59       63/86   14:52       59:27
1133  Luke Schlabach         M20-29     149/177   14:52       59:28
1134  Hayden Carbine         M20-29     150/177   14:52       59:29
1135  Maureen Prebynski      F60-99       19/59   14:53       59:31
1136  Jacob Levitt           M15-19       75/84   14:53       59:31
1137  Mike Esselbrun         M60-99       45/71   14:53       59:32
1138  Gracie Prosser         F15-19       77/99   14:53       59:33
1139  Cruz Trevino           M15-19       76/84   14:54       59:34
1140  Anna Every             F40-49      81/131   14:55       59:39
1141  Lincoln Monaco         F01-09        6/15   14:59       59:55
1142  Lauren Burton          F30-39      86/148   14:59       59:55
1143  Ryne Chappell          M01-09       16/30   14:59       59:56
1144  Adam Nicodemus         M30-39     102/129   14:59       59:56
1145  Daniel Monaco          M40-49      97/115   15:00       59:59
1146  Andrea Ritchie         F30-39      87/148   15:00     1:00:01
1147  Leon Beauchamp Leavell M01-09       17/30   15:04     1:00:14
1148  Jordan Bitzer          M30-39     103/129   15:04     1:00:15
1149  Kate Johanningsmeier   F40-49      82/131   15:04     1:00:16
1150  Ava Beauchamp          F20-29     127/181   15:04     1:00:16
1151  Emma Beauchamp Beaucha F30-39      88/148   15:04     1:00:17
1152  Josie Fisher           F20-29     128/181   15:05     1:00:21
1153  Andrew Tierney         M20-29     151/177   15:07     1:00:28
1154  Caiden Hinkle          M15-19       77/84   15:08     1:00:32
1155  Liam Mundell           M10-14       64/72   15:09     1:00:37
1156  Kristy Thompson        F50-59      72/107   15:10     1:00:39
1157  Sutter Chappell        M01-09       18/30   15:11     1:00:43
1158  Kenley Druhot          F15-19       78/99   15:11     1:00:44
1159  Scarlett Nees          F10-14       53/73   15:11     1:00:44
1160  Amanda Chappell        F30-39      89/148   15:11     1:00:44
1161  Dayna Conley           F30-39      90/148   15:11     1:00:45
1162  Bridget O   Brien      F20-29     129/181   15:12     1:00:47
1163  Elena Bir              F20-29     130/181   15:12     1:00:48
1164  Matt Lutz              M30-39     104/129   15:12     1:00:49
1165  Beth Parsons           F50-59      73/107   15:15     1:01:00
1166  Riley Seavers          M20-29     152/177   15:18     1:01:12
1167  Zach Bultemeier        M20-29     153/177   15:18     1:01:12
1168  Marley England         F10-14       54/73   15:20     1:01:20
1169  Andrea Brown-Keen      F40-49      83/131   15:22     1:01:27
1170  Kirsten Yoder          F20-29     131/181   15:22     1:01:28
1171  Wanzie Burden          F30-39      91/148   15:22     1:01:28
1172  Dylan Carbine          M20-29     154/177   15:25     1:01:40
1173  Claire Carbine         F20-29     132/181   15:25     1:01:41
1174  Kate Yanko             F30-39      92/148   15:26     1:01:42
1175  Raina Keith            F20-29     133/181   15:29     1:01:56
1176  Monica Zwick           F50-59      74/107   15:29     1:01:57
1177  Maddie Richards        F20-29     134/181   15:30     1:01:59
1178  Madeline Hegbli        F20-29     135/181   15:30     1:01:59
1179  Emily Burdick          F20-29     136/181   15:30     1:02:00
1180  Breanna Anderson       F20-29     137/181   15:30     1:02:01
1181  Doug Burdick           M50-59       64/86   15:31     1:02:02
1182  Orion Jacquay          F10-14       55/73   15:31     1:02:04
1183  Austin Britt           M30-39     105/129   15:31     1:02:05
1184  Canyon Zwick           M30-39     106/129   15:31     1:02:05
1185  Aaron Barnholt         M30-39     107/129   15:31     1:02:05
1186  Alex Cooper            F60-99       20/59   15:31     1:02:05
1187  Zach Barnholt          M01-09       19/30   15:32     1:02:06
1188  Bre Jacquay            F30-39      93/148   15:32     1:02:09
1189  Brittany Howard        F30-39      94/148   15:34     1:02:14
1190  Victoria Wood          F20-29     138/181   15:36     1:02:23
1191  Stefan Hellstrand      M60-99       46/71   15:38     1:02:32
1192  Maisie Hill            F15-19       79/99   15:39     1:02:34
1193  Kati Hellstrand        F30-39      95/148   15:39     1:02:34
1194  Winchester Jackson     F10-14       56/73   15:39     1:02:35
1195  Mikaela Wickman        F30-39      96/148   15:39     1:02:36
1196  Heather Burdick        F50-59      75/107   15:39     1:02:37
1197  Sharon May             F60-99       21/59   15:40     1:02:39
1198  Jenifer Aselage        F40-49      84/131   15:40     1:02:39
1199  Isabel Fielden         F20-29     139/181   15:40     1:02:39
1200  Krista Kramer          F40-49      85/131   15:41     1:02:43
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1201  Natalie Kramer         F15-19       80/99   15:41     1:02:43
1202  Jamison Rumple         M20-29     155/177   15:41     1:02:43
1203  Sophie Pfister         F15-19       81/99   15:42     1:02:46
1204  Gianna Casini          F40-49      86/131   15:42     1:02:48
1205  Alex Leavell           F30-39      97/148   15:42     1:02:49
1206  Michael Casini         M40-49      98/115   15:43     1:02:50
1207  Felicity Burt          F10-14       57/73   15:43     1:02:53
1208  Ashlyn Smith           F10-14       58/73   15:43     1:02:53
1209  Scott Aselage          M50-59       65/86   15:44     1:02:57
1210  Kathryn Burt           F30-39      98/148   15:47     1:03:08
1211  Calister Burt          M01-09       20/30   15:47     1:03:08
1212  Chris Walda            M50-59       66/86   15:48     1:03:12
1213  Kelley DeLong          F30-39      99/148   15:48     1:03:12
1214  Finnlay Morgan         F10-14       59/73   15:50     1:03:18
1215  Kathy Landock          F60-99       22/59   15:50     1:03:21
1216  John Landock           M60-99       47/71   15:51     1:03:22
1217  Dalton Moore           M20-29     156/177   15:51     1:03:23
1218  Jill Aker              F40-49      87/131   15:52     1:03:27
1219  Bethany Gottschalk     F20-29     140/181   15:53     1:03:31
1220  Randy Parsons          M50-59       67/86   15:53     1:03:32
1221  Ava Parsons            F15-19       82/99   15:53     1:03:32
1222  Ellen Gottschalk       F50-59      76/107   15:53     1:03:33
1223  Rachel Gottschalk      F20-29     141/181   15:53     1:03:33
1224  Kaylee Hines           F15-19       83/99   15:54     1:03:34
1225  Tricia Morgan          F40-49      88/131   15:56     1:03:42
1226  Lydia Martin           F20-29     142/181   15:58     1:03:51
1227  Jessika Lehrman        F30-39     100/148   15:58     1:03:52
1228  Jennifer Hendricks     F50-59      77/107   15:58     1:03:53
1229  Vincent Speciale       M20-29     157/177   15:59     1:03:55
1230  Megen Gaylord          F50-59      78/107   15:59     1:03:55
1231  Kaylee Feigenspan      F30-39     101/148   16:00     1:03:59
1232  Erin Petty             F40-49      89/131   16:00     1:04:01
1233  Warren Zwick           M60-99       48/71   16:00     1:04:01
1234  Eric Petty             M50-59       68/86   16:01     1:04:03
1235  Dakota Zwick           M30-39     108/129   16:01     1:04:05
1236  Vanessa Fiche          F60-99       23/59   16:03     1:04:10
1237  Jo  o Fiche            M30-39     109/129   16:04     1:04:14
1238  Kelly Kneller          F50-59      79/107   16:04     1:04:15
1239  Zach Kirkpatrick       M20-29     158/177   16:04     1:04:16
1240  Jennifer Kirkpatrick   F50-59      80/107   16:05     1:04:18
1241  Allison Kneller        F20-29     143/181   16:05     1:04:18
1242  PJ Chalk               M15-19       78/84   16:07     1:04:29
1243  Zach Washington        M30-39     110/129   16:09     1:04:37
1244  Emma Washington Weiler F30-39     102/148   16:09     1:04:37
1245  Katie Pfister          F40-49      90/131   16:10     1:04:38
1246  Jeremy Pfister         M40-49      99/115   16:11     1:04:45
1247  Marcia Schaefer        F50-59      81/107   16:12     1:04:46
1248  Amanda DeBaillie       F40-49      91/131   16:13     1:04:53
1249  Lynda Houk             F60-99       24/59   16:13     1:04:53
1250  Arielle Morlan         F10-14       60/73   16:14     1:04:54
1251  Ellen Figel            F50-59      82/107   16:14     1:04:55
1252  Connie Raypole         F60-99       25/59   16:14     1:04:56
1253  Erika Arnold           F40-49      92/131   16:14     1:04:57
1254  Kendall Arnold         F20-29     144/181   16:15     1:04:58
1255  Sara Reeb              F40-49      93/131   16:17     1:05:06
1256  Jaden Cardoso          F20-29     145/181   16:18     1:05:12
1257  Megan Magdy            F20-29     146/181   16:19     1:05:14
1258  Mary McArdle           F60-99       26/59   16:19     1:05:14
1259  Lydia Haydock          F20-29     147/181   16:20     1:05:19
1260  Kimberly Noga          F50-59      83/107   16:20     1:05:20
1261  Laura Randolph         F60-99       27/59   16:21     1:05:24
1262  Hannah Lickey          F20-29     148/181   16:21     1:05:25
1263  Megan Baczynski        F20-29     149/181   16:21     1:05:25
1264  Margie Pfister         F60-99       28/59   16:22     1:05:26
1265  Todd Randolph          M60-99       49/71   16:22     1:05:26
1266  Annette Morlan         F40-49      94/131   16:22     1:05:27
1267  Amber Thwaites         F30-39     103/148   16:22     1:05:29
1268  Miles Shaffer          M10-14       65/72   16:23     1:05:30
1269  Arrissa Beltz          F10-14       61/73   16:26     1:05:42
1270  Gigi Goshorn           F20-29     150/181   16:26     1:05:43
1271  Peter Pfister          M20-29     159/177   16:26     1:05:43
1272  Edward Love            M60-99       50/71   16:26     1:05:45
1273  Brittaney Sutcliffe    F30-39     104/148   16:27     1:05:46
1274  Ben Beltz              M10-14       66/72   16:28     1:05:51
1275  Jack McAninch          M20-29     160/177   16:29     1:05:56
1276  Elizabeth McAninch     F20-29     151/181   16:29     1:05:56
1277  Lilly Stine            F15-19       84/99   16:29     1:05:57
1278  Andrew Pasquali        M30-39     111/129   16:30     1:05:59
1279  Francesca Muhler-Reima F30-39     105/148   16:32     1:06:06
1280  John Wiginton          M10-14       67/72   16:33     1:06:10
1281  Ada Beltz              F01-09        7/15   16:33     1:06:13
1282  Kaylee Gaiser          F30-39     106/148   16:34     1:06:16
1283  Brad Beauchamp         M60-99       51/71   16:35     1:06:18
1284  Ben Wiginton           M50-59       69/86   16:35     1:06:18
1285  Matthew Wiginton       M15-19       79/84   16:35     1:06:18
1286  Leslie Beauchamp       F50-59      84/107   16:35     1:06:19
1287  Luke Wiginton          M20-29     161/177   16:35     1:06:19
1288  Eric Pennycoff         M30-39     112/129   16:35     1:06:19
1289  Audra Castleman        F30-39     107/148   16:35     1:06:20
1290  Molly Wiginton         F20-29     152/181   16:35     1:06:20
1291  Corinne Beer           F30-39     108/148   16:35     1:06:20
1292  Melissa Smith          F30-39     109/148   16:35     1:06:20
1293  Annabel Muhler-Reiman  F10-14       62/73   16:36     1:06:24
1294  Amy Wiginton           F50-59      85/107   16:36     1:06:24
1295  Maud Schmidt           F60-99       29/59   16:36     1:06:25
1296  Willow Zwick           F20-29     153/181   16:37     1:06:27
1297  Makenna Zwick          F20-29     154/181   16:37     1:06:28
1298  Christian Germonprez   M20-29     162/177   16:37     1:06:29
1299  Susie Black            F60-99       30/59   16:37     1:06:29
1300  Jessica McLain         F50-59      86/107   16:38     1:06:30
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1301  Cara Wentland          F40-49      95/131   16:38     1:06:31
1302  Nicole Lewis           F40-49      96/131   16:40     1:06:39
1303  Brittney Hicks         F30-39     110/148   16:40     1:06:40
1304  Allison Menze          F30-39     111/148   16:41     1:06:42
1305  Tina Lano              F50-59      87/107   16:41     1:06:43
1306  Benjamin Trevino       M50-59       70/86   16:41     1:06:44
1307  Jailyn Ballis          F20-29     155/181   16:42     1:06:46
1308  Michael Tucker         M40-49     100/115   16:43     1:06:50
1309  Abigail Tucker         F40-49      97/131   16:43     1:06:52
1310  Aidan Kill             M20-29     163/177   16:44     1:06:54
1311  Holly Beltz            F30-39     112/148   16:45     1:06:59
1312  Kaycie Herrera         F30-39     113/148   16:45     1:07:00
1313  Erinn Araujo           F30-39     114/148   16:45     1:07:01
1314  Adam Beltz             M40-49     101/115   16:46     1:07:03
1315  Martha Hoeppner        F60-99       31/59   16:46     1:07:03
1316  Robert Way             M20-29     164/177   16:47     1:07:09
1317  Riley Way              F20-29     156/181   16:48     1:07:12
1318  Tressa Tuggle          F50-59      88/107   16:50     1:07:18
1319  Lisa Lowery            F60-99       32/59   16:50     1:07:20
1320  Jennifer Hetrick       F50-59      89/107   16:50     1:07:20
1321  Tyler Golsteyn         M30-39     113/129   16:50     1:07:21
1322  Sara Omohundro         F30-39     115/148   16:50     1:07:21
1323  Susan Dobbs            F60-99       33/59   16:50     1:07:21
1324  Jeff Myers             M40-49     102/115   16:51     1:07:23
1325  Susan Myers            F40-49      98/131   16:51     1:07:23
1326  Aimee Lindamood        F30-39     116/148   16:53     1:07:31
1327  Carly Yenser           F20-29     157/181   16:53     1:07:31
1328  Trevone Ferguson       M20-29     165/177   16:53     1:07:31
1329  Jennifer England       F40-49      99/131   16:54     1:07:35
1330  Mallory McKibben       F20-29     158/181   16:54     1:07:35
1331  Hannah Wallace         F30-39     117/148   16:54     1:07:36
1332  Nolan Wallace          M30-39     114/129   16:54     1:07:36
1333  Judy Hey               F60-99       34/59   16:54     1:07:36
1334  Harper England         F15-19       85/99   16:54     1:07:37
1335  Ellie Davis            F01-09        8/15   16:54     1:07:37
1336  Nora Smith             F10-14       63/73   16:55     1:07:38
1337  Grace Davis            F10-14       64/73   16:55     1:07:40
1338  Abigail Smith          F01-09        9/15   16:55     1:07:40
1339  Clara Hadley           F10-14       65/73   16:55     1:07:41
1340  Ashley McArdle         F50-59      90/107   16:59     1:07:56
1341  Helen VanFossen        F15-19       86/99   16:59     1:07:56
1342  Zachary Calderon       M15-19       80/84   16:59     1:07:56
1343  Jack Roman             M01-09       21/30   16:59     1:07:56
1344  Mylah Nevil            F10-14       66/73   16:59     1:07:57
1345  Brandon Nevil          M30-39     115/129   16:59     1:07:57
1346  Jim Matusik            M50-59       71/86   17:00     1:07:58
1347  Katie Matusik          F15-19       87/99   17:00     1:07:59
1348  Isabel Ernst           F01-09       10/15   17:00     1:07:59
1349  Lyndon Asher           M50-59       72/86   17:00     1:08:00
1350  Dylan Kendall          M10-14       68/72   17:01     1:08:02
1351  Haleigh Wesley         F20-29     159/181   17:01     1:08:03
1352  Kristi Kendall         F40-49     100/131   17:01     1:08:03
1353  Grace Levitt           F20-29     160/181   17:01     1:08:04
1354  Julie M Davis          F40-49     101/131   17:01     1:08:04
1355  Alicia Levitt          F50-59      91/107   17:02     1:08:06
1356  Chris Levitt           M50-59       73/86   17:02     1:08:08
1357  Julie Donnell          F60-99       35/59   17:02     1:08:09
1358  Carl Pepperman         M60-99       52/71   17:05     1:08:19
1359  Isaac Parrish          M20-29     166/177   17:09     1:08:35
1360  Gibson Hill            M15-19       81/84   17:09     1:08:35
1361  Hunter Beer            M20-29     167/177   17:10     1:08:39
1362  Mae Bacyznski          F20-29     161/181   17:10     1:08:40
1363  John Horn              M60-99       53/71   17:11     1:08:45
1364  Laura Schroeder        F15-19       88/99   17:12     1:08:47
1365  Abigail Kiracofe       F20-29     162/181   17:12     1:08:48
1366  Zane Davis             M40-49     103/115   17:13     1:08:50
1367  Zoey Every             F01-09       11/15   17:13     1:08:51
1368  Jeff Every             M40-49     104/115   17:14     1:08:54
1369  Laura Hadley           F01-09       12/15   17:16     1:09:03
1370  Katie Briner           F30-39     118/148   17:16     1:09:05
1371  Karl Kline             M60-99       54/71   17:16     1:09:05
1372  Sofia Walter           F15-19       89/99   17:16     1:09:05
1373  Mike Kline             M30-39     116/129   17:16     1:09:05
1374  Kelli Leighty          F40-49     102/131   17:17     1:09:07
1375  Deb Pesick             F40-49     103/131   17:17     1:09:07
1376  Veronica Rife          F60-99       36/59   17:17     1:09:07
1377  Scott Rife             M60-99       55/71   17:17     1:09:08
1378  Gregory Lyng           M50-59       74/86   17:17     1:09:09
1379  Savannah Mooney        F20-29     163/181   17:18     1:09:11
1380  Camdon Hackemon        M20-29     168/177   17:18     1:09:13
1381  Madelyn Hackeman       F20-29     164/181   17:19     1:09:14
1382  Marci Jones            F20-29     165/181   17:19     1:09:17
1383  Michael-Anthony Norman M30-39     117/129   17:20     1:09:20
1384  Rod Fritcha            M50-59       75/86   17:22     1:09:28
1385  Michelle Kidd          F50-59      92/107   17:23     1:09:30
1386  Susan Fritcha          F50-59      93/107   17:23     1:09:31
1387  Maria Roman            F10-14       67/73   17:24     1:09:35
1388  Casey McArdle          M50-59       76/86   17:25     1:09:38
1389  Kandace Poteete        F40-49     104/131   17:26     1:09:42
1390  Randy Poteete          M40-49     105/115   17:26     1:09:44
1391  Sukhie Singh           M20-29     169/177   17:28     1:09:53
1392  Jamie Hines            F30-39     119/148   17:32     1:10:07
1393  Kelly Diemer           F40-49     105/131   17:32     1:10:09
1394  Molly Roman            F40-49     106/131   17:34     1:10:16
1395  Esli Barron Perez      F30-39     120/148   17:35     1:10:21
1396  Suzanne Dunn           F60-99       37/59   17:37     1:10:28
1397  Beronica Drummond      F30-39     121/148   17:38     1:10:32
1398  Aaron Wentland         M40-49     106/115   17:39     1:10:36
1399  Erin Salisbury         F40-49     107/131   17:40     1:10:41
1400  Scott Lankenau         M40-49     107/115   17:41     1:10:42
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1401  Larry Lankenau         M60-99       56/71   17:41     1:10:42
1402  Nathan Kraft           M50-59       77/86   17:41     1:10:42
1403  Annabel Elise S Salisb F20-29     166/181   17:41     1:10:43
1404  Thomas Salisbury       M15-19       82/84   17:41     1:10:43
1405  Adrienne Keesler       F01-09       13/15   17:42     1:10:48
1406  Fynn Hudson            M01-09       22/30   17:43     1:10:51
1407  Steve Davis            M50-59       78/86   17:44     1:10:55
1408  Jennifer Schelgel      F60-99       38/59   17:44     1:10:55
1409  Meagan Baker           F20-29     167/181   17:46     1:11:03
1410  Ria Wallace            F50-59      94/107   17:46     1:11:05
1411  Carrie Parrish         F40-49     108/131   17:47     1:11:06
1412  Amanda Hill            F40-49     109/131   17:47     1:11:08
1413  Karen Nicole           F60-99       39/59   17:49     1:11:15
1414  David Hudson           M30-39     118/129   17:49     1:11:17
1415  Rebecca Bell           F50-59      95/107   17:50     1:11:18
1416  Annika Simons          F15-19       90/99   17:55     1:11:40
1417  Tom Simons             M50-59       79/86   17:56     1:11:42
1418  Steven Lyng            M50-59       80/86   17:58     1:11:51
1419  Chip Parrish           M50-59       81/86   17:59     1:11:56
1420  Zac Hill               M40-49     108/115   17:59     1:11:56
1421  Ruger Stucky           M01-09       23/30   18:00     1:11:58
1422  Marilyn Vizcarra-Sincl F30-39     122/148   18:00     1:12:01
1423  Jannine Ramirez        F30-39     123/148   18:01     1:12:02
1424  Jennifer Gatsos-Walter F40-49     110/131   18:06     1:12:23
1425  Christopher Hattery    M50-59       82/86   18:08     1:12:33
1426  Kyndall Stucky         F30-39     124/148   18:09     1:12:37
1427  Michele Hattery        F50-59      96/107   18:10     1:12:38
1428  Natalie Asher          F20-29     168/181   18:11     1:12:42
1429  Scott Wade             M60-99       57/71   18:14     1:12:54
1430  Susan Wade             F50-59      97/107   18:14     1:12:54
1431  Jason Sagan            M50-59       83/86   18:14     1:12:56
1432  Ariane Beasley         F40-49     111/131   18:18     1:13:11
1433  Cindy Rice             F60-99       40/59   18:23     1:13:30
1434  Jerrod Nicole          M50-59       84/86   18:23     1:13:31
1435  Libni Trostel          F20-29     169/181   18:23     1:13:33
1436  Kyle Rattie            M20-29     170/177   18:23     1:13:33
1437  Kaitlyn McCarthy       F20-29     170/181   18:26     1:13:43
1438  Kate Cameron           F30-39     125/148   18:28     1:13:52
1439  Izzy Melang            F15-19       91/99   18:28     1:13:52
1440  Tracy Mundell          F30-39     126/148   18:29     1:13:55
1441  Melinda Webb           F40-49     112/131   18:30     1:13:58
1442  Pamela Barnes          F60-99       41/59   18:34     1:14:16
1443  Carly Swymeler         F15-19       92/99   18:34     1:14:16
1444  Maia Maddela           F15-19       93/99   18:34     1:14:17
1445  Amber Barnes           F40-49     113/131   18:34     1:14:17
1446  Thomas Pelz            M20-29     171/177   18:35     1:14:18
1447  Angie Marshall         F50-59      98/107   18:35     1:14:20
1448  Alicia Fitch           F40-49     114/131   18:36     1:14:24
1449  Dominique Hyndman      F40-49     115/131   18:36     1:14:25
1450  Henry Hyndman          M01-09       24/30   18:37     1:14:26
1451  Andrew Hyndman         M40-49     109/115   18:37     1:14:27
1452  Elaina Fitch           F15-19       94/99   18:40     1:14:40
1453  Harrison Fitch         M20-29     172/177   18:40     1:14:40
1454  Danielle Macino        F40-49     116/131   18:40     1:14:41
1455  Jade Januseski         F30-39     127/148   18:41     1:14:42
1456  Lucas Gonzalez         M15-19       83/84   18:41     1:14:43
1457  Katie Treesh           F30-39     128/148   18:41     1:14:43
1458  John Feighner          M60-99       58/71   18:42     1:14:46
1459  Alice Ford             F15-19       95/99   18:44     1:14:54
1460  Joan Pattison          F60-99       42/59   18:44     1:14:55
1461  Hannah Mildred         F10-14       68/73   18:45     1:14:59
1462  Myles Knox             M15-19       84/84   18:45     1:15:00
1463  Adam Mildred           M50-59       85/86   18:45     1:15:01
1464  Byron Hooley           M60-99       59/71   18:45     1:15:01
1465  Janie Castro Murillo   F20-29     171/181   18:46     1:15:04
1466  Jacob Wiehe            M01-09       25/30   18:47     1:15:06
1467  Nayeli Castro Murillo  F20-29     172/181   18:47     1:15:07
1468  Teresa McCoy           F50-59      99/107   18:47     1:15:07
1469  Jennifer Sauer         F50-59     100/107   18:47     1:15:08
1470  Arie Sauer             F01-09       14/15   18:47     1:15:09
1471  Ashley Wiehe           F40-49     117/131   18:47     1:15:09
1472  Jeff Wiehe             M40-49     110/115   18:48     1:15:12
1473  Brett Gauger           M30-39     119/129   18:49     1:15:14
1474  Joy Geiger             F50-59     101/107   18:49     1:15:14
1475  Janell Zuber           F60-99       43/59   18:49     1:15:15
1476  Judy Gauger            F60-99       44/59   18:49     1:15:15
1477  Robert Smart           M30-39     120/129   18:49     1:15:17
1478  Tom Pelz               M50-59       86/86   18:50     1:15:19
1479  Riley Beam             F20-29     173/181   18:50     1:15:19
1480  Monty Smart            M30-39     121/129   18:50     1:15:19
1481  Leslie Chalfant        F40-49     118/131   18:50     1:15:20
1482  Victoria Mildred       F15-19       96/99   18:51     1:15:22
1483  Shaunnette Mildred     F40-49     119/131   18:51     1:15:22
1484  Devin Davis            M01-09       26/30   18:51     1:15:23
1485  Sarah Chapman          F40-49     120/131   18:51     1:15:23
1486  Anna Davis             F40-49     121/131   18:51     1:15:24
1487  Joleen Clark           F60-99       45/59   18:52     1:15:26
1488  Krista Johnson         F40-49     122/131   18:52     1:15:26
1489  Jeannie New            F60-99       46/59   18:52     1:15:27
1490  Danielle Rupnow        F40-49     123/131   18:52     1:15:27
1491  Joe Houser             M60-99       60/71   18:53     1:15:30
1492  Dean Alford            M60-99       61/71   18:55     1:15:38
1493  Mary Sitz              F30-39     129/148   18:57     1:15:46
1494  Mark Sitz              M60-99       62/71   18:57     1:15:48
1495  Trina Smith            F50-59     102/107   18:57     1:15:48
1496  Terri Smith            F60-99       47/59   18:59     1:15:56
1497  Kayla Smitg            F30-39     130/148   19:01     1:16:02
1498  Cecelia Snow           F20-29     174/181   19:05     1:16:19
1499  Mary Snow              F60-99       48/59   19:05     1:16:21
1500  Benjamin Ford          M10-14       69/72   19:12     1:16:48
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1501  Molly Weiler           F30-39     131/148   19:16     1:17:05
1502  Amy Weiler             F60-99       49/59   19:16     1:17:05
1503  Jack Quinn             M40-49     111/115   19:17     1:17:08
1504  Julian Garcia          M10-14       70/72   19:18     1:17:10
1505  Megan Smith            F30-39     132/148   19:19     1:17:16
1506  Bart Roberts           M60-99       63/71   19:20     1:17:18
1507  Ivan Nichols           M10-14       71/72   19:20     1:17:19
1508  Isabella Nichols       F20-29     175/181   19:20     1:17:19
1509  Bret Roberts           M60-99       64/71   19:20     1:17:21
1510  Abby Coffin            F20-29     176/181   19:21     1:17:23
1511  Nikki Breen            F30-39     133/148   19:22     1:17:26
1512  Brandon Smith          M30-39     122/129   19:22     1:17:26
1513  Maria Smith            F30-39     134/148   19:23     1:17:31
1514  Tanner Redman          M30-39     123/129   19:24     1:17:35
1515  Meredith Lankenau      F50-59     103/107   19:25     1:17:40
1516  Deborrah Berghoff      F60-99       50/59   19:27     1:17:48
1517  Kaitlin Cowan          F30-39     135/148   19:27     1:17:48
1518  Kristi Burns           F30-39     136/148   19:27     1:17:49
1519  Karen Kusek            F60-99       51/59   19:28     1:17:50
1520  Emily Smith            F30-39     137/148   19:30     1:18:00
1521  Cyndall Pyle           F15-19       97/99   19:35     1:18:19
1522  Heather Hoeppner       F40-49     124/131   19:35     1:18:20
1523  Cameron Christen       M20-29     173/177   19:36     1:18:22
1524  Cylie Pyle             F20-29     177/181   19:36     1:18:24
1525  Stacy Wilder           F30-39     138/148   19:38     1:18:33
1526  Macey Landon           F30-39     139/148   19:39     1:18:36
1527  Joseph Baltes          M01-09       27/30   19:43     1:18:52
1528  Tara Baker             F30-39     140/148   19:43     1:18:52
1529  Sammy Ecklor           F30-39     141/148   19:43     1:18:52
1530  Jolynn Suko            F50-59     104/107   19:43     1:18:52
1531  Beth Goldsmith         F60-99       52/59   19:43     1:18:53
1532  Magee Wallace          F30-39     142/148   19:44     1:18:56
1533  Anna Filipucci         F30-39     143/148   19:44     1:18:57
1534  Renee Derrow           F30-39     144/148   19:44     1:18:57
1535  Noah Asher             M20-29     174/177   19:46     1:19:03
1536  Nicholas Asher         M30-39     124/129   19:47     1:19:06
1537  Kelly Asher            F50-59     105/107   19:47     1:19:08
1538  Danielle Fuhrman       F60-99       53/59   19:52     1:19:26
1539  Emily Fuhrman          F30-39     145/148   19:52     1:19:27
1540  Cheryl Claypool        F60-99       54/59   19:54     1:19:36
1541  Ben Biro               M01-09       28/30   19:54     1:19:36
1542  Kirk Weesner           M30-39     125/129   19:55     1:19:38
1543  Brock Weesner          M01-09       29/30   19:55     1:19:38
1544  Fabiola Castro Murillo F20-29     178/181   19:55     1:19:38
1545  Nancy Castro           F20-29     179/181   19:56     1:19:43
1546  Aileen Castro          F20-29     180/181   19:56     1:19:43
1547  David Troy Whiteman    M60-99       65/71   19:56     1:19:43
1548  Nancy Boylan           F60-99       55/59   19:56     1:19:45
1549  Joseph Blaugrund       M20-29     175/177   19:57     1:19:48
1550  Dan Claypool           M60-99       66/71   19:57     1:19:48
1551  Elizabeth Greene       F20-29     181/181   19:58     1:19:51
1552  Celestine Hewitt       F10-14       69/73   19:58     1:19:51
1553  Jessica Harris         F30-39     146/148   19:59     1:19:54
1554  Emily Bartelt          F40-49     125/131   19:59     1:19:56
1555  Lydia Bartelt          F01-09       15/15   19:59     1:19:56
1556  William Stolz          M60-99       67/71   19:59     1:19:56
1557  Kurt Fitch             M40-49     112/115   20:00     1:19:59
1558  Angela Cardenas        F15-19       98/99   20:03     1:20:11
1559  Lillian Wegmann        F10-14       70/73   20:03     1:20:12
1560  Rebecca Garcia         F40-49     126/131   20:03     1:20:12
1561  Adrienne Baltes        F40-49     127/131   20:08     1:20:32
1562  Randy Moeller          M60-99       68/71   20:09     1:20:35
1563  Kourtney Teegardin     F40-49     128/131   20:09     1:20:35
1564  Tony Moeller           M30-39     126/129   20:09     1:20:35
1565  Andy Moeller           M30-39     127/129   20:10     1:20:38
1566  Corabel Hewitt         F10-14       71/73   20:10     1:20:41
1567  LeeAnn Moeller         F30-39     147/148   20:11     1:20:43
1568  Patrick Smith          M30-39     128/129   20:13     1:20:52
1569  Tennessee Newsome      M01-09       30/30   20:13     1:20:53
1570  Alexis Birly           F30-39     148/148   20:13     1:20:53
1571  Robert Lomont          M60-99       69/71   20:17     1:21:06
1572  Jen Spurling           F50-59     106/107   20:17     1:21:07
1573  Carla Alford           F60-99       56/59   20:24     1:21:35
1574  Jasper Housman         M20-29     176/177   20:29     1:21:55
1575  Adrienne Grimm         F40-49     129/131   20:29     1:21:56
1576  Kim Ammerman           M60-99       70/71   20:30     1:21:58
1577  Denise Hostetler       F60-99       57/59   20:32     1:22:08
1578  Michael Hostetler      M60-99       71/71   20:32     1:22:09
1579  Beverly Hewitt         F60-99       58/59   21:00     1:23:58
1580  Dan Hewitt             M40-49     113/115   21:01     1:24:03
1581  Joseph Ammerman        M40-49     114/115   21:04     1:24:15
1582  Contrell Ash Jr        M20-29     177/177   21:05     1:24:21
1583  Evie Ostermann         F10-14       72/73   21:09     1:24:36
1584  Izzie Ostermann        F10-14       73/73   21:09     1:24:36
1585  Andrea Baker           F50-59     107/107   21:09     1:24:36
1586  Matthew Dolsen         M40-49     115/115   21:35     1:26:20
1587  Emily Bernard          F40-49     130/131   21:39     1:26:36
1588  Jon Bernard            M30-39     129/129   21:49     1:27:14
1589  Amelia Pape            F40-49     131/131   21:52     1:27:26
1590  Anneka Pape            F15-19       99/99   21:52     1:27:27
1591  Callan Knipp           M10-14       72/72   23:26     1:33:45
1592  Rose Knipp             F60-99       59/59   23:31     1:34:02
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